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Champlin Park Youth Hockey Site Report
MC's Tap BWW

Line 5-8 Clives House Champlin Oct-24 Mo%
Bingo Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Interest Net 0.086 0.08 0.18 0.01 0.34 0.00
Raffle Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Gross 1,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,800.00
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Prizes 1,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 66.67
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Net 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.35
PullTab Gross 131,424.00| 207,900.00] 235643.00 0.00 574,967.00
PullTab Prizes 110,974.00| 179,703.00} 203,873.00 0.00 494,550.00 86.01
PullTab Net 20,450.00) 28,197.00] 31,770.00 0.00 80,417.00 46.44
E-Gaming Gross 120,314.00] 182,108.95] 363,618.90] 65,572.50 731,614.35
E-Gaming Prizes 104,938.55] 154,920.32] 321,342.98] 58,260.55 639,471.38 87.41
E-Gaming Net 15,375.45]  27,179.631 42,275.94 7,311.95 92,142.97 53,21
Gross. Profit Pre Tax 36,425.51 55,376.721 74,046.12 7,311.96 173,160.31] 100.00
Gambling Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Combined Receipts 12,202.55 18,551.19] 24,805.45 2,449.51 58,008.70 33.50
Board Fees 316.92 487.51 749,08 81,97 1,635.48 0.94
Total Gambling Tax 12,519.47 19,038.70] 25,554.53 2,5631.48 59,644.18 34.44
Gross Profit After Tax 23,906.041 36,338.02] 48,491.59 4,780.48 113,516.13 65.56
Expenses
Ending Inventory 2,313.30 1,699.42 2,660.27 266.38 6,939.37
Preduct Purchases 2,113.66 2.753.73 3,433.97 118.89 8,420.35 4.86
Compensalfion 5,375.76 5,657.31 6,876.58 266,59 18,076.24 10.44
Penalty/interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Accounting 235.97 353.95 681.68 39.33 1,310.93 0.76
License/Bond 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Govt Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rent 3,114.07 5,146.38 9,247.10 1,476.97 18,984.53 10.96
Electronic Equip/Fees 3,903.55 6,110.15] 13,405.30 1,913.33 25,332.33 14.63
Equipment 0.00 0.00 117.21 254,19 371.40 0.21
Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous 258.66 360,99 659524 40.11 1,355.00 0.78
Cash Long/Short 54.63 69.77 -0.83 -14.08 109.71 0.06
Reimbursement-Excess cash shq 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3.65 -3.65 0.00
Total Expenses 15,066.30]  20,352.29] 34,456.45 4,091.80 73,956.84 42.71
Net Pr‘oﬁt 8,849.74 15,985.73] 14,035.14 685.68 39,559.29 22.85
State Mandated Adjustment 0.00 0.00
Current Month Gambling Tax 12,5619.47 19,038.70] 25,554.53 2,531.48 59,644.18 34.44
DOR Gambling Tax Paid 8,707.47 16,683.87| 27,773.53 3,142,95 56,307.82 32.52
990T Tax/Annual Audit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Fees 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.09
Local Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Fund {(10%) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Site Profit after Direct Expense 12,611.74]  18,340.56; 11,816.14 77.21 42,745.65 24,69
Contribution 4,638.25 6,957.38] 13,399.40 773.05 25,768.08 14.88
Nel Profit after Contributions 7,873.49 11,383.18] -1,5683.26 -695.84 16,977.57 9.80
Number of Puiltab Games Closed 29 41 42 0 112




Champlin Park Youth Hocke

YTD Site Report

MC's Tap BWW Total FYE

Line 5.8 Clives House Champlin 2024-2025 Mo%
Bingo Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Net G.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Interest 0.24 0.38 0.69 0.04 1.35 0.00
Raffle Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TipBoard Gross 5,820.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,820.00
TipBoard Prizes. . 3,880.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,880.00 66.67
TipBoard Net: 1,940.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,940.00 0.30
PullTab Gross 428,559.00 714,114.00 897,334.00f 12,947.00 2,052,954,00
PullTab Prizes 367,486.00 618,309.00 779,5633.00] 10,450.00 1,775,778.00 86.50
PullTab Net 61,073.00 95,805.00 117,801.00 2,497.00 277,176.00 42 31
E-Gaming Gross 370,279.50 644 665.15| 1,610,897.65] 172,188.60 2,798,130.90
E-Gaming Prizes 318,878.55 548,154.83| 1,406,042,51{ 149,116.66 2,422 192 55 86.56
E-Gaming Net 51.400.95 66,510.32 204,955.14| 23,071.94 375,938.35 57.39
Pre Tax Income 114,414.19 182,315.70 322,756.83| 25,568.98 655,055.70 100.00
Taxes
Gambling Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Combined Receipis 33,642 .61 56,176.66 90,585.37 7.976.54 188,381.18 28.76
Board Fee (.1%) 1,005.82 1,698.48 3,135.41 231.42 6,071.13 0.93
Total Gambling Tax 34,648.43 57, 875.14 93,720.78 8,207.96 194,452 .31 29.68
Gross Profit After Tax 79,765.76 134,440.56 229,036.05] 17,361.02 460,603.39 70.32
Expenses _
Cost Of Sales 8,730.01 11,263.56 13,730.,92 290.10 34,014.59 519
Compensation 21,211.37 22,145.29 28,494.31 907.93 72,758.90 11.11%
Penally/interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Accounting 2,089.84 3,198.82 5,586.63 235.54 11,120.83 1.70
License/Bond 19.00 29,00 50.00 2.00 100.00 0.02
Govt Fees 0.00 0.00 G.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rent 13,657.39 20,250.20 38,061.97 3,408.04 75,377.60 11.51
Electronic Equip/Fees 14,366.81 25,042.44 58,644.32 5,160.17 103,213.74 15.76
Eguipment 0.00 117.21 117.21 1,016.76 1,251.18 0.19
Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous 1,481.87 1,659.04 3,259.98 144 .84 6,545.73 1.00
Cash Long/Short 200.99 298.93 195.04 -17.34 677.62 0.10
Reimbursement-Excess cash short 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3.65 -3.65 0.00
Total Expenses 61,767.28 84,004 .49 148,140.38] 11,144.39 305,056.54 46,57
Net Profit 17,998.48 50,436.07 80,895.67 6,216.63 155,546.85 23.75
State Mandated Adjustment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Month Gambling Tax 34,648.43 57,875.14 93,720.78 8,207.96 194,452.31 29.68
POR Gambling Tax Paid 33,776.61 56,573.48 94,261.65 6,914.88 191,526.62 29.24
90T Tax/Annual Audit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Fees 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.02
Local Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Fund (10%) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Site Profif after Direct Expenses 18,720.30 51,737.73 80,354.80 7,509.71 168,322.54 2417
Contribution 33,138.25 50,457.38 88,399.40 3,773.05 175,768.08 26.83
Net Profit After Contributions -14,417.95 1,280.35 -8,044.60 3,736.66 -17,445.54 -2.66
{Number of Pulitab Games Closed 98 145 167 5 415




MINNESOTA - REVENUE G1

Lawful Gambling Monthly Tax Return

Organizatton name Federal iD number (FEIN} | Minnesota tax ID number {fcense number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 41-1714286 2713951 04865

Address [Clcheck if organization changed Email address Month/year reported
PO Box 38 10/2024

City State Zip code Number of Sites
Champlin MN 55316 4

Number of pull-tab (paper and efectronic), tipboard, Checkall [JAmended return ["1FHing under extension (see Instructions )
sports themed tipboard and paddieticket games that apply:
reported on schedule B2's for the month : 479 [ Mo gaming activity this month [ Final Return (see Instructlons )

This return Includes (check all that apply): [#fschedule B2 [(Tschedule NRL [Ischedute ER [[Jrorm 67430 (February only)

A B c
Gross recelpts Prizes paid Net receipts
NOR-INKEU DINEO...covrcrsscnmme s ress s sessrstsms e e sestsensesessrsersssssonsrsesnsrsens e 0.00 0.00 0.00

Raffies (if tax-exempt raffles were conducted,complete Schedule ER)......cccconn.n. 2 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

W

Paddle tickets.....cvrrmmmmirnmmmrrrs 0 games. i,
Add lInes L thFOUZN B et ime et e e vescs ancrsansrerars s ssnssasessnesavsvavasessans

Interest and other income {including advertising or sponsorship income; see
LLaE UL 41+ T TSROSO

(S - S A
-9

0.34 0.34
12638.10 10002.28 2635.82
1800.00 1200.00 660.00
574867.00 494550.00 80417.00
718976.25 629469.10 89507.15

Etectronic linked BINEO......cocnveriveenomernrenns
TIPDOANH v s e assssess s B0 BAMES e sesssrssns
Paper pullabs..... ., 112 BaMeSs... s

w 0 N O
© W o~ ®»

Efectronic pull-abs...........orveevvevmesnssssnrens D BaMES .
10 Sporis-themed tiphoards.......cccvviceecnnnne 0 games.nomnmimnnna 40 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 Add lines 4 through 10, Line 11C is your gross profits for the month...eion, 41 1308381.69 1135221.38 173160.31

12 Net receipts tax {multiply line 4C by 8.5% [0.085). If negative, enter Zero). ..., L2 ¢.00
13 Combined net receipts tax (from Worksheet £, line L4} it smesiites s emessssessteevss seneressssenssssssnosresonres L3 58008.70
14 Total tax before credits (add lines 12 and 13} mmiimrems e onansrnnns 44 58008.70
15 Net receipts tax credit used (from Schedule NRL, olUMIN E)......oov v vessnvmscrnn v s sssesssmssr s sasssssresesssesssssnsnsns .5 0.00
16 Exempt raffle tax credit (from Schedule ER, HNE )i scimesissnssessesars sesssssessssess sssesssssssssessssssaseresssmssensevsssseresssses 16 0.00
17 Total nenrefundable credit (add 1INES 15 AN0 LB ce v vvsssisem e st e tenssesssssestssssmsrsessssamsenissisesssensnmmanenens L1 0.00
18 Subtract line 17 from line 14. If negative, BRIEE ZEI0........ e s ess s ssssenmesssess 18 58008.70
19 Combined net recelpts tax credit (from Worksheet E, line 11; if negative) ...cwiimin oo 59 0.00

20 Monthly regulatory fee (multiply line 41a by 0.225% {L00425). v s s ssssssss v sinsssnss masssnsssnsesenssseners 20 1635.48

24 TOTAL TAX DUE OR REFUND (add lines 18, 19 and 20).....cvmnimmmnmcmmmsms s s 24 59644.18



22 Lawful purpose expenditures (from LGLOOC) less MN DOR gaming taxes paid......c.eemninmmmsmsssssmsmsssssessnenne 22
23 Total lawful purpose expenditures (add lines 21 and 22)........cccvrmvmmsemmisn s s 29
24 Allowable expenses (total of all SChedule A'S).........crirmmnmse s s e 28
25 a  Starting cash banks per books (total of all Schedule A'S).........cirmnnnn. . 25 @ 32000.00
b Unreimbursed starting cash banks (total of all Schedule A'S)........cevrmriemnenennnsinnn. 26 b 1509.00
End-of-month cash balance in starting banks (subtract line 24b from 24a)......cvmmmmmmsmsnomenas 25

Organization Net Profit Less Combined Recelpt Tax and Regulatory Fees Paid in the Month

I declare that all information on this summary and tax return Is true, correct and complete.

25918.08
85562.26

73956.84

30491.00

42895.65

Chief executive officer (print) Chief executive officer signature Date

Daytime Phone

Gambling manager Gambling manager signature

Date

Daytime Phone

Pregarer fpéi"t) Name of firm Preparer signature
<=z poes MN Gaming Services ( E 4 w; 29

Date
n\ w2y

Daytime Phone
(651) 636-3060

Mail Form G4, schedules and any required attachments to:
Minnesota Revenue, Mail Station 3350, St. Paul, MN 55146-3350



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

Organization name License nhumber
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865

Site permit number

0G6

Location name Month/year reported
5-8 Grill & Bar 1012024

A
Gross receipts

131424 .00
115380.00
0.00
4934.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
1800.00
0.00

Paper PUIabs....ns s 28 BEIES i

ElectroniC PUIFEADBS .. s ssssas e er s ss s sarsnssnn e sesesensenn ) BaMES..cccrececemrrrivereraes
PAPEE BIMEZ0. 1111 1nmtcrrrssssnssscrnsssiarssnssssssnssnrs sessasssnss snssassscasasss sens seses ss e sens ses seasa sosseso s
Electronle LINKed BiRZO0. . i st ssms s sres sesvasesaes sesssssssesssessass st sstsesasst s nar s

(PT) Paddietickets (using miniwheel or similan........cceeeee 0 Bames......ocriminmrinnn
(PW) Paddletickets (using paddlewheel table)...........covvvvneee 0 games...coomn.
Raffles......

Tipboards.. 60 games...

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

0 WU N e U AW N R

0 games...

Sports-themed tipboards..
Interest and Other INCOME v s s 10 .06
Add lines 1 through 10,. 11 253538.06

=
Lo

12 Cost of gambling products paid during the month (inciude state and local sales tax and frelght charges.....onmimin
13 COMPENSALION ANT PAYION LAKXES. 1vurreerrervensvererssrsssnservesssresserssesrastsesisats ivesastsise st ive atses vestsess s aes i Fans 1 £e s 1ebe s sesa et b bach snssmstsenan
14 Penally And INLETESt PAIH ON LBXES. it i sesisess csess cansressesssesesss sorevesssnse oo 11 rase s 15818 b 004 oR R4 RS EARE RS RE RO BT e S8 bR RAR P bbbt
15 Accounting services...

16 Costs for a new or renewed garnbllng manager ] bond

17 Local government investigation fees
18  Rent pald for cONAUCHNG |aWIUT BBIIBHNE. c.iversiseeresesrarnisise imissssssse s sessses asencsssssess snes s s st ssses seessassanessssss s sssssies resessane

19  Etectronic Pulltab Game Fees...

20 Electronic Linked Bingo Provider Fees... SORUIORRN

21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not Ilsted ahove

22 Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount)
23 Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a negative amount)'

24 Total allowable expenses (add [INEs 12 thIoUBR 23Y,. v s s s s s s e s s s erssassnsasae

25 Starting cash banks Per DOOKS {SIE TECOTAS)..u.uimuimiroimommmiirisiaiisist st s sitsersterssass ettt st as e s e s ssas s sersssssssssssenes cossass sne
26  Unrelmbursed starting ¢ash banks... .
27  Tolal starting cash banks (subtract Ilne 26 from IIne 25)

28 Dollar value of ending lnvento oh the last day of the month for this site,
Do not include any sales tax, freight charges or the 1.7 percent taX.... o e s s

29 Net profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling {11C - 24 - A08: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...* *}..vun..
** nelude taxes pald of 8707.47 In the current month from,previous month activity.

Recommended Tax Allocation fram Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month

B

Prizes paid
110974.00
101484.75

0.00

3453.80

0.00
0.00
0.60

1200.00

0.00

217112.55

Combined Recipts Tax Allocatfon= 21.04 % of: 58008.70 = 12202.55

Net Recelpts Tax Allocation = 8.5%of: 0.00 =

0.00

12
13
14
15
16
i7
i8
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28

29

Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of 253538.06 = 316.92
12519.47

[+
Net receipts

20450.00
13895.25
0.00
1480.20

0.00

0.00

0.00
600.00
0.00

0.06
3642551

2113.66
5375.76
0.00
235.97
0.00
0.00
3114.07
3665.03
238.52
258.66
54.63
0.00
15056.30

7800.00
0.00

7800.00

2313.43

12661.74




MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

Organization name License number Site permit number

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 007

Location name Month/year reported

Clive's Roadhouse Champli 10/2024

A B c
Gross receipts Prizes pald Net recelpts

1 Paper PUabs...crsmmsnnmosssnnsines 4% B3NS i 1 207900.00 179703.00 28197.00

2 Electronic PUMabs...uwwiv e e smseres 0 BaMES. e 2 179202.75 152459.05 26743.70

3 PaPET BINEO. ot eeses tosssers s et serssmessas st sess sent sesssssses st svassseans 3 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Electronic Linked Bingo.......... 4 2806.20 2470.27 435,93

5 (PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel of smilark...w .. 0 games... s 5 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 (PW) Paddletickets (using paddlewheel table). 0 games... 6 0.00 0.00 0.00

T RAMIES i e e e 7 0.00 0.00 0.00

B TIPBOAIUS. .ttt re v st sarres s st sen b et st senbsesbmassrsssnnesna s 0 EaMES. s eicaeanes 8 .00 0.00 0.00

9 Sports-themed tHPboards .. mcrsminmis i e 0 games...ucicecennis 9 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 Interest and Other INCOMIE . ——————————— 10 0.08 0.09
11 Add lines 4 through 10.. 11 390009.04 334632.32 58376.72
12  Cost of gambling products paid during the month (include state and local sales tax and frelght charges.... i i2 2753.73
13 Compensation AN PAYIOI tAXES i it s imas s eresssmessss st s st a4 544 RS2 81 E RS HA FA bk bt e £ 13 5557.31
14 Penalty and interest pakd on tBXES. s imers e seers 14 0.00
15  Accounting services... R et b b enen 15 353.95
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambllng mahager's bond 16 0.00
17 Local government investigation fees........ 17 0.00
18 Rent paid fOF CONAUCHNG IAWTUL BAMDBIINL. .cviivivueiesssesessaiensmssmsins searesess vess eesses ssss s assses s s saais et s tet e eemcee s ee e eere s anes 18 5146.39
19 Electronic Pulltab Game Fees.., 19 6060.,56
20 Electronic Linked Bingo Prowder Fees 20 49,50
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not Ilsted ahove 21 360,89
22  Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount) 29 69.77
23 Reimbursemaent for excess cash shorlages (this 15 @ NEEALIVE AMOUN i s ssemsess st sesssssesessssine 23 0.00
24 Total allowable expenses (add lines 12 through 23).......cunemwremmn 24 20352.29
25 Starting cash Danks PEr DOOKS (SHE FBCOMIS).......rmmsursrmerssmssssrmss cesesrastessseeessssessseesseessasesesssesssesssssassassssssasssase esssentsaessesssovses 25 8000.00
28  Unrelmbursed starting cash banks... 26 1509.00
27 Total starting cash banks (subtract Ilne 26 from Ilne 25) 27 7451.00
28 Dollar value of ending Inventory on the last day of the month for this site.

Do not Inchude any sales tax, freight charges or the 1.7 Percent taX...a i i e s erees iesssesssstssserisssr 28 1699.42

29  Net profit Iessstate taxes assessed on fawful gambling (11C - 24 - AO8: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Pald...* *}.......... 29 18340.56

*% Include taxes paid of 16683.87 in the current month from previous month activity.

Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month

Comblned Recipts Tax Allocation= 31.98 % of : 58008.70 = 18551.20
Net Receipts Tax Allocation 8.5 % of: 000 = 0.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of : 330009.04 = 487.51

18038.71



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD LG100 A
Lawful Gambling Recelpts and Expenses by Site

Organization name License number Site permit number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 009

Lacation name Month/year reported
MC's Tap House 10/2024

A B c
Gross recelpts Prizes pald Net recelpts
235643.00 203873.00 31770.00

360935.00 319061.65  41873.35
0.00 0.00 - 0.00
2683.90 2281.31 402.59
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

Paper PUlltabs....v v vnmmmamnennmuamnsins 42 BAMES o s

Electronic PUMEDS...min s i e e sn s naearensron 0 BaMBS.co v vrvrsrarsinianes
PaPer BINEO . iimiirninimmisrmm s carscarsssssamsmrerssns ear snar sess sans vass sas senssass sas sns s svanns
Electronic Linked Bingo.....

{PT) Paddtetickets (using miniwhee! or similar)....c..c.wu. 0 amMes.....omvnomnnn

(PW) Paddietickets {using paddlewhee! table)..... 0 games...

Raffles...onmmmmianmmnnms oo i o
TIPBOAIS. .ot s s s e 0 BEames. o
Snorts-themed tiphoards. ... anii e e e s 0 games...ninoiin,

Interest and Other INCOIME i it e e e e s s e s e st e 10 0.18 .18
Add lines 1 through 10.. i1 599262.08 525215,96 74046.12

i
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

LT s R - T £ T O R LR

I
[EN. =]

12  Cost of gambling products paid during the month (include state and local sales tax and frelght charges.....u.vieni 12 3433.97
13 ComPEnSation NG PAYTOIE LAXES vt crrsursissrmesrmessisesrass seresss s sers sareesssestses avassssasesresss bans v et s 24 s mus s seas e v ssre v sssesesonss 13 #876.58
14 Penalty And INLETESE PAII ON LBXES.cuuiuicriurseecerusreressssresssosssesssarsssrasess isssasssassess e s sess £ HE421 1480 aE AL R4 R0RFEbt1 8400 4 £k5 e e b s 14 0.00
15 Accounting services... R 4LALsbmtrees bxes s e Geb R TR R AR AR SR T PR SRR RS AL R AR R NP RO R FASAERE LS4 RA A R S RS £8 85 eEE SRS Ch R PR KR 15 681.68
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambllng manager's bond 16 0.00
17 Local Sovernment INVESIEATION FRES ..o s abs e b6k 4 8218 b s b g e e ST 17 0.00
18  Rent paid for cONGUCTINE JEWIUT BaIDHNE...rareerisersiesessssres iessses st vaes crcs sessessass s s sesscesocsrossess sessosss sas rasesests s e smnss st tespanesas s 18 9247.10
19 ELCCrONIC PUIKAD GAME FEES.uumurimrimimmmiimmaiosossssssstssrsssssessissssnsa s e s s anses st s 10454 81 18 bes st BB 01 01001 bAORE SRR AR RE R a1 19 13172.65
20 Electronic Linked Bingo Provider Fees... L d e oL e RS4RI DD AR e R 20 232.65
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not ilsted above 21 812.45
22 Cash tong or short (if cash tong, put parentheses around amount) 29 .63
23 Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a NEZAtIVE AMOUNL)...... e e st st st snes 23 0.00
24 Total allowable expenses (add lInes 12 through 23 ..o, 24 34456.45

25 16200.00

25 Starting cash DANKS PEr DOOKS (STLE FBEOTUS)...uumumirereerssirsisassesisassres e vess srsces s s sres e cecs s vasss et seane s ass s s sntonsas s e sessarasns 0.00
26 .

26  Unreimbursed starting cash banks...
27 Total starting cash banks {subtract Elne 26 from llne 25) 27 10200.00

28 Dollar value of ending inventory on the last day of the month for this site.
Do not include any sales tax, freight charges or the 1.7 PErcent taX.....c s o v e e s sarene 28 2660.27

9 Net profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (11€ - 24 - AO8: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...**}...uu 29 11816.14
** Include taxes pald of 27773.53 inthe current month from previocus month activity.
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activily to Apply in Following Month
Combined Recipts Tax AHocation= 42.76 % of : 58008.70 = 24805.45
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5%of: 0.00 = 0.0¢
Reguiatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of : £99262.08 = 749.08
25654.63



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD LG100 A
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

Organization name License number Site permit number

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc (4865 011

Location name Month/year reported
Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin 10/2024

A B c

Gross receipis Prizes paid Net receipts

0.00 0.00 0.00
63458.50 56463.65 6904.85
0.00 0.00 0.00

2114.00 1796.90 317.10
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

Interest and OtNEr INCOMIE L. i i1 e S R EL Y R4 bbb bbb e v earenentd b ren b 10 0.01 0.01
Add lines 1 through 10., 14 65572.51 58260.55 7311.96

Paper PUlHAbS. s 0 £aMES..cecervrenscorvrcacnns
Electronic PURabs. .o 0 BamES...niicninnns
PAPEY BINEO. . urviunerrurinesmnesssises s enssessnms raes rarvars ass sms reas sapa rere e FEsEa e 1er RS SRR Ve R R RS e R A
Electronic Linked Bingo

(PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or simiar....c.cinnians 0 games.....onnencnnnne
{PW) Paddletickels (using paddliewheel table)..... 0 games...

Raffies...cccieisunne
FiPDOAIOS..cct e censisasis e e vmsseriaesis s s e et s bt e 0 games,

W 0 N3 O W N B

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Sports-themed tipboards......ooiconeomonoassosasono. 0 aMeS..vmmnvemenrerennens

=
R o

12 Cost of gambling products paid during the month (include state and local sales tax and freight charges... .o, 12 118.90
13 COMPENSAtION AN PAYIOI LBXES ..o e ettt cem et cea e s s emes et ve st v ser v v v v e RO SRV SE RSP RRE Ve S0 VR E TSRS A TS AR R RR PSR SRS 0 13 266.59
14 Penalty and ILETESE PAIH 0N LAXES. 1t rtineicnsscosiees e iamssassarsscssesnsscs e ss bms e asschcon s b4 snrsaseaesdnceaes cos s sesrasar ens seceans deasszsunera bncesans 14 0.00
15  Accounting services... - 15 39.33
16 Costs for a hew or renewed gambtlng managers 275 1 T T 16 0.00
17 Local BoVernmEnt INVESUZAtEON FEES. e rrrrsessssmscass sersess cossecssss sass saarssns cavavess sossanss vesvess sons rs mceaseaes vess sans sasrs s smcsnmse sess s vave vesve 17 0.00
18 Rent pald for conAUCHNE IAWIUL EAMBHNE...cuuiriromriss s s s s s e s reobes s s et ot s s 18 1476.97
19 EIECIroniC PUHLAD GAIME FOES. i isisssisisss s sers i aarsas st s £ 484 8RR A€ St R P bt st AR 19 1834.23
20 Electronic Linked Bingo Provider Fees... hhre b baet e e a bt bed o e 1R e AeSAm b L 08 0r 4 Eachbmsh A3 e b Rastd te e AL bbb RAa bbbt 20 79.10
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not iisted above 24 294.30
22 cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount) 29 -14.06
23 Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a negative amMoUnL)... . i s s s 23 -3.65
24 Total allowable expenses {add lines 12 through 23).......covveecmmrversrersennrne 24 4091.80

S

25 5000.00
26 0.00

5000.00

25 Starting cash Danks Per DOOKS (S8 TEEOMUS)...urwririmirsssrrssirasis s ssiss s iatsasssssesntsaisess 1o st sessassessss nsasssseensassssrason
26  Unrelmbursed starting cash banks...
27 Total starting cash banks (subtract !Ine 26 from Ilne 25) 27

28 Dollar value of ending Enventory oh the last day of the month for this site.
Do not include any sales tax, freight charges or the 1.7 percent taX..... s 28 266.38

29 Net profit less state taxes assessed on fawful gambling (11C - 24 - A08: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...**}...uie 29 77.21
** Include taxes paid of 3142.95 in the current month from previous month activity.
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Folfowlng Month

Combined Recipts Tax Aliocation= 4,22 % of : 58008.70 = 2449.51
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5%of: 0.00 = 0.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of : 65572.51 = 81.97
2531.48
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Minnesota Gambling Control Board LG 100':
Lawful Gambling Fund Reconciliation

Organization name Llcense number Month/year reported
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 10/2024

1 End-of-month checking account halance from bank statements (include from all checking accounts)..mmmne. 1 391851.24

2 Deposits made during the month that are not included on bank statement.........cm s 2 0.00

A IINBS L @NU 2 s SRRSO R OO0 40RO R e SRR TR R RS 391851.24
3  Checks written during the month that are not included oh bank statemMent e —————————— 3 21851.23
4  End-of-month reconciled checking account balance (subtract line 4 from line 3).cciieinn . 4 369900.01
5  End-of-month cash balance in starting cash banks (from this month's Form G4, line 25)............. 5 30491.00

Cash received but not deposited by month end from sales of games reported on LG1Q0A (do not list

amounts IncHrded on N8 2 ADOVE it 6 25384.75
7  Total in savings accounts and other non-checking accounts.......... 7 40031.41

Fund loss requests for profit carryover adjustments submitted to Gambling Control Board, but not

yet acted upon by the board.......vnvn s 8 0.00
9  Amounts to be reimbursed for denied fund loss requests, or for fund losses for which a profit 9 0.00

carrvover adiustiment has not been reauested AL r bR rr e SRR RER R S e :
10 End-of-month value of merchandise Prize INVERLOMY ... s i 10 1812.59
11 Other additions AL LA A IR e R SRRSO Rt 11 0.00
12 Total additions {@dd HNes 5 throtgh LY. s sssssssessesssensrssssssassassssssst et sasssies 12 97719.75
43 Linked bingo prize amount payable to (receivable from) linked BIngo provider.........coovvinnnisesnns 13 2881.89
14 Receipts deposited from games still in play that are not included on LGA00A........ccovvvveremnmvecnnininns 14 0.00
15 End-of-month amount due for loans made to gambling fund..........ceoeenmvncrnnnns . 15 0.00
16 Total unpaid inveices for merchandise prizes....... . PO 16 0.00
17 Calendar raffie and other prizes reported on an LG100A that have not yet been paid to winnet(s)... 17 0.00
18 Other subtractions ......oovveveniinninnns IO r e T TR R e S v eSS s e e RRR RS SR e s e TR e D 18 25004 27
19 Total subtractions (add NES 13 thYOUEBN d8) e srerenascsste s s ssastsssesereassssassoreasessssssammsrssasissats 19 -22212.38
20 Reconciled gambling fund balance (subtract fine 19 from sum of lines 4 and 42)........cccocrmcinnircsisnne 20 489832.14
21 Gross profits for the month (total of all schedules A, N8 LLC)...uummmmmmwrerssmsssmmessnimmimsssssis 21 173160.31
22 Total lawful purpose expenditures (Total from LG100C) 22 82225.90
23 Allowable expenses [ Form G, Iine 24)....cceonnnnnn 23 73956.84
24 Profit carryover increase (decrease) (line 21 1ess sum of ines 22 816 23V 24 16977.57
25 Proflt carryover (from prior month's Schedule F, 1IN 27 ecmrrrmeinn o5  472854.57
26 Approved adjustments by the Gambling Gontrol Board {required written approvall......eenemen 26 0.00
27 Profit canyover for this month (add lines 24 through 28).,, rreet e e eae R oA esarE e e TR eRes 27 488832.14
28  Profit carryover variance {subtract line 27 from 20; if lines 20 and 27 do not match, see Instructions).... o 28 0.00

2In the space helow, briefly explain other additions reported on line 11
fand/or other subtractions reported on iine 18:
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LG1012 Worksheet - Lawful Purgose

hamplin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

712024 154,159.24 0.00 154,155.24

8/2024 164,292.92 154,159.24 318,452.16

9/2024 163,443.23 318,452.16 481,895.39
10/2024 173,160.31 481,895.39 655,055.70
11/2024
1212024

172025

212025

3/2025

4/2025

5/2025

6/2025

12-MONTH RATING PERIOD

For each 12-month period beginning July 1, a licensed organization will be
evaluated by the Gambling Contro! Beard todelermine a rating based on

the percentage of annual gross profits spent on lawful purpose expenditures.

itis not a rating of its overall lawful gambling operation.

% Spent on

Lawful Purpose* Rating

more than 50% ............ Sstar  REKKK

more than 40% ............. 4 star KR KX

more than 30% .........ees Jstar sk

more than 20% .............. 2 star kR One year automatic probation
more than 10% .............. 1 star ok One year automatic probation

206,718.50 0.00 206,718.50 134.09%

22,262.10  208,718.50 228,980.60 71.90%
56,238.20  228,980.60 285,218.80 59.19%
82,225.90  285,218.80 367,444.70 56.09%
PROBATION.

An organization that fails to expend a minimum of 30% of gross profits on lawful
purposes each year (July to June) is automaticafly on probation effective July 1
for oneyear, The organization must increase their rating to a mininum of 30% or
be subject to sanctions by the Board.

EXCEPTION.

An organization that conducts lawful gambling in a location where the primary
businassis bingo (bingo hall} must expend a minimum of 20% of gross profits on
lawful purposes each year {July to June}.

11 Nov 2024 3:30:07 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1of 1



Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

5-8 Grill & Bar

712024

179,308.81

0.00

8/2024

180,122.81

540.37 87.50

542.60

995.46

912024

191,689.06

575.07 63.53

995.46

1,607.00

10/2024

253,538.06

760.61 54.63

1,607.00

2,212.99

11/2024

12/2024

1/2025

2/2025

3/2025

4/2025

5/2025

6/2025

If Col. F for June is negative, you must relmbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Department of Revenue.
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Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin

712024 44,213.01 132.64 135.12 0.00 13512
812024 25,635.76 76.91 -4 .45 81.36 135.12 216.48
§/2024 49,714.36 149.14 3.65 145.49 216.48 361.87
10/2024 65,572.51 186.72 -14.06 210.78 361.97 572,75
11/2024
1212024
112025
212025
3/2025
4/2025
5/2025

6/2025

If Col. F for June is negative, you must relmbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Department of Revenue.
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Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

Clive's Roadhouse Champli

712024 320,485.25 805.08
872024 296,438.80 889.32 767.42 805.09 1,572.50
972024 351,846.44 1,055.54 -49.11 1,104.65 1,572.50 2,677.15
10/2624 390,009.04 1,170.03 69.77 1,100.26 267715 3,777.41
11420624
1212024
1/2025
212025
3/2025
412025
512025

6/2025

If Col. F for Jure is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nengambling seurces by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send il to Gambling Control Beard or the Department of Revenue,
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Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

MC's Tap House

712024 573,822.02 1,721.47 0.60 1,720.87 0.00 1,720.87
8/2024 685,031.72 2,0565.10 145.88 1,909.11 1,720.87 3,629.97
9/2024 650,216.52 1,950.65 49.08 1,901.57 3,629.97 5,531.54
10/2024 588,262.08 1,797.79 -0.63 1,798.42 5,531.54 7,329.96
11712024

1212024

172025

212025

3/2025

412025

5/2025

6/2025

If Col, F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheat
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Department of Revenue.

11 Nov 2024 3:30:18 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, inc. Page 4 of 4



MINNESOTA - REVENUE E
Worksheet E ¢ Lawful Gambling Combined Receipts Tax

Complete this schedule to determine if you owe tax on combined receipts. Report gambling activity from July 1 through June 30 of
the next year. Start over at zero each July 1, Keep this schedule to use when completing next month’s Worksheet E. Do not mail it
to the Minnesota Department of Revenue,

Federal ID number Minnesota tax ID number License number
41-1714286 2713951 04865
Organization name Month/year reported
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 106/2024
1 Interest and ather income (from this monthes Form GL,1ine 5, ColumnC) ... .. cvvvmanrrrenens 1 0.34
2 Recelpts from electronic linked bingo games (from this monthés Form G1, line 6, Column C)... . 2 2635.82
3  Receipts from tipboard games {from this month®s Form Gi,line 7, Column CY. . ... vvu s 3 600.00
4  Recelpts from paper pull-tab games (from this monthés Form G1, {line 8, Column C) ............ 4 80417.00
5  Receipts from electronic pull-tab games (from this month¢s Form G1, line 9, Column C) ........ 5 88507.15
LR Vs [ 81T B 4 V- 1 Y8 6 173160.31
7 Amount from iast month¢s Worksheet E, line 8 (enter zero if this Is the july Worksheet E)....... 7 481895.39
Y £ I 11T I V1 S 8 655055.70
9  Go tothe table below, determine the tax forline 8 and enterithere ...........ovviaii oo o o9 188381.16
10 Amount from last month¢s Worksheet E, line 9 {enter zero If this Is the July Schedule E)......... 10 130372.46
11 Combined receipts tax due (subtract line L0 fromline 9). .. .. ... i i rirriaiiicasaanians 11 58008.70

Enter the result here and on this month's Form Gi1. if positive, enter on line 13 of Form G1. If
negative, enter the amount on line 19 of Form G1.

Combined Receipts Tax Table
If line 8is:

subtract from multiply
over but no moreg than line 8 result by add
$0 $87,500 8% (.08) $0
$87,500 $122,500 $87,600 17% (.17) $7,000
$122,500 $157,500 $122,500 25% (.25) $12,950
$157,500 $157,500 33.5% (.335) $21,700
Enter the result on line 9 above.




Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Oct 2021 .t?.31 Oct 2024, Bank Account: All

... Da _ Vendor = rial # Payment )8 Total
AD1 - 501(c)3) and (4) -25,768.08
08 Ocl2024 62308  Champlin Park Youth 5-8 Grifl & Bar 501c3 4,638.25 0.00
Hockey
08 Oct 2024 62308  Champlin Park Youth Buifalo Wild Wings of 501c3 773.05 0.00
Hockey Champlin
08 Oct 2024 62309  Champlin Park Youth Clive's Roadhouse Champli 501c3 6,957.38 0.00
Hockey
08 Oct 2024 62308  Champlin Park Youth MC's Tap House 501¢3 13,399.40 0.00
Hockey
AD8T - Monthly State Gambling Taxes and Fees -56,307.82
18 Oct 2024 D-Debit MN Department of 5-8 Grilt & Bar Lawful Gaming 8,707.47 0.00
Revenue Tax
18 Oct 2024 D-Debit  MN Department of Buffato Wild Wings of Lawful Gaming 3,142.95 0.60
Revenue Champlin Tax
18 Oct 2024 D-Debit MN Department of Clive's Roadhouse Champli  Lawful Gaming  16,683.87 0.00
Revenue Tax
18 Oct 2024 D-Debit MN Department of MC's Tap House Lawful Gaming 27,773.53 0.60
Revenue Tax
A18 - Gambling Licenses -150.,00
210ct 2024 62332  State of Minnesota 5-8 Grill & Bar Gambling 150.00 0.00
License - New
site Elm Creek
Brewing
Accounting and Legal Services -1,310.93
08 Oct 2024 62310  MN Gaming Services 5-8 Grill & Bar 126062 235.97 0.00
08 Oct 2024 62310  MN Gaming Services Buffalo Wild Wings of 126062 39.33 0.00
Champlin
08 Oct 2024 62310  MN Gaming Services Clive's Roadhouse Champli 126062 353.95 0.00
08 Oct 2024 62310  MN Gaming Services MC's Tap House 126062 681.68 0.00
Compensation and Payroll Taxes -18,076.24
15 0ct 2024 62311  Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 175.35 0.00
150ct 2024 62312 Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 57.62 0.00
150ct 2024 62313 Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 610.28 0.00
150ct 2024 62314 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 180.37 0.00
16 0ct 2024 62315  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,570.57 0.00
150ct 2024 62316  Peggy A Harly 5-8 Grill & Bar 550.01 0.00
i50ct 2024 62317  Danielle Hildebrand  5-8 Girill & Bar 403.28 0.00
15 Oct 2024 62318  April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 305.66 0.00
150ct 2024 62319  Nancy Jackson 5-8 Grill & Bar 245,12 0.00
15 Oct 2024 62320 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 398.95 0.00
150ct 2024 62321  Patrick C 5-8 Grill & Bar 250.50 0.00
Mengelkoch
15 0ct 2024 62322  Caroles A Peterson  5-8 Grill & Bar 303.17 0.00
150ct 2024 62323  Marie Protas 5-8 Girill & Bar 105.26 0.00
150ct 2024 62324  Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 248.00 0.00
150ct 2024 62325  Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 708.02 0.00
150ct 2024 62326  Courteney M 5-8 Grill & Bar 105.22 0.00
Schumann
15 Qct 2024 62327  Haley J Skaar 5-8 Grill & Bar 256.15 0.00

11 Nov 2024 3:30:46 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1of 11



Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024, Bank Account: All

Kit fendor - Premise

150ct 2024 62328  Allison B Solom- 5-8 Grill & Bar

Fletcher
150ct 2024 62329  Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 233.03 0.00
15 0ct 2024 62330  Kelley Stulc 5-8 Grill & Bar 184.70 0.00
15 Oct 2024 82331 Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Grill & Bar 330.66 0.00
150ct 2024 D-Debit IRS 5-8 Grill & Bar 3,219.80 0.00
16 Oct 2024 D-Debit  MN Department of 5-8 Gritl & Bar 420.00 0.00
Revenue
310c12024 62338  Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 268.29 0.00
310c12024 82339  Christy L Carison 5-8 Girill & Bar 664.42 0.00
310c12024 62340  Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 365.72 0.00
310c12024 62341  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,570.56 0.00
310c12024 62342  Peggy A Harty 5-8 Girill & Bar 44797 0.00
310ct 2024 62343  Danielle Hildebrand  5-8 Grill & Bar 397.74 0.00
310ct12024 62344  April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 310.66 0.00
310ct 2024 52345  Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 329,68 0.00
310ct 2024 §2346  Patrick C 5-8 Grill & Bar 263.02 0.00
Mengelkoch
310ct2024 62347  Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 404,34 0.00
310ct 2024 62348  Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 272.08 0.00
310ct 2024 62348 Courteney M 5-8 Grill & Bar 147.16 0.00
Schumann
310ct 2024 82350  Allison B Solom- 5-8 Grill & Bar 461.53 0.00
Fletcher
310ct 2024 62351  Samantha A Sperling  5-8 Girill & Bar 385.84 0.00
310ct2024 62352  Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Grill & Bar 403.29 0.00
310ct2024  D-Debit  MN Unemployment  5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 6.00
Insurance
310ct 2024 D-Debit  Payroll Allocation 5.8 Grill & Bar -12,700.48 0.00
310ct 2024  D-Debit  Payroll Allocation Buffalo Wild Wings of 266.59 0.00
Champlin
31 0ct 2024 D-Debit  Payroll Allocation Clive's Roadhouse Champli 5,5657.31 0.00
310ct2024 D-Debit Payroli Atfocation MC's Tap House 6,876.58 0.00
E-Linked Bingo Provider -589.86
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 16 Sep 2024 2.16 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 17 Sep 2024 0.09 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 18 Sep 2024 1.98 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 19 Sep 2024 14.31 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Griil & Bar 20 Sep 2024 3.87 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grilt & Bar 21 Sep 2024 2.07 0.00
04 Oct 2024  D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 22 Sep 2024 16.11 06.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 23 Sep 2024 8.73 0.00
04 Oet 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 24 Sep 2024 8.46 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 25 Sep 2024 459 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 26 Sep 2024 3.42 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 27 Sep 2024 9.18 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 28 Sep 2024 4.14 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 29 Sep 2024 13.86 0.00
11 Nov 2024 3:30:46 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, inc. Page 2 of 11



Bank Register Details by Categ

From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024, Bank Account: All

ory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

. Date  CK# Serial # = |
04 Oct 2024  D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 30 Sep 2024
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax
08 Oct 2024 62308  Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of 30 Sep 2024
Champlin
08 Oct 2024 62308  Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of Sales Tax 6.21 0.00
Champlin
08 Oct 2024 62308  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli 30 Sep 2024 45.70 0.00
08 Oct 2024 62308  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli Sales Tax 3.89 0.00
08 Oct 2024 62308  Pilot Games, Inc MC's Tap House 30 Sep 2024 21437 0.00
08 Ocl 2024 62308  Pilot Games, Inc MC's Tap House Saijes Tax 18.28 0.00
220ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 01 Oct 2024 4.86 0.00
22 0ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 02 Oct 2024 15.48 0.00
22 0ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 03 Oct 2024 513 0.00
22 0ct2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 04 Oct 2024 3.15 0.00
22 0ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 05 Oct 2024 8.37 0.00
220ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 06 Oct 2024 14.49 0.00
22 0ct2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 07 Oct 2024 1.53 0.00
220ct2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 08 Oct 2024 0.80 0.00
220ct2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 09 Oct 2024 4.41 0.00
220ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 10 Oct 2024 7.29 0.00
22 0ct 2024 D-Debit  Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 11 Oct 2024 27.63 0.00
22 0ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Giill & Bar 12 Oct 2024 8.10 0.00
22 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Giilt & Bar 13 Oct 2024 5.13 0.00
220c¢t2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 14 Oct 2024 1.1 0.00
220ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 15 Oct 2024 1.98 0.00
220ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Girill & Bar Sales Tax 9.40 0.00
E-Pulltab Equipment and Revenue Share -24,732.47
02 Oct 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1854242 1,471.60 0.00
Corporation
150ct 2024 D-Debit MN Gambling Supply Buffalo Wild Wings of 10103585 1,834.23 0.00
Champlin
15 0ct 2024 D-Debil MN Gambling Supply Clive's Roadhouse Champli 10103586 6,060.56 0.00
150ct 2024 D-Debit  MN Gambling Supply MC's Tap House 10103587 13,172.65 0.00
17 Oct 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1858951 2,193.43 0.00
Corporalion
Gambling Product -8,420.35
01 0ct 2024 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9665770 239.41 0.00
Incorporated
010ct 2024 D-Debit Pulitabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9665771 239.41 0.00
Incorporated
010c12024 D-Debit Fulltabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champii 9666299 233.13 0.00
Incorporated
010ct 2024 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9666341 319.04 0.00
Incorporated
010ct 2024 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9665769 398.68 0.00
Incorporated
010ct2024 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, MC’s Tap House 9666298 398,68 0.00
Incorporated
11 Nov 2024 3:30:46 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 3 of 11




Bank Register Details by Categ

From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024, Bank Account: All

ory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

e

_Date . CK#  Vendor i __Deposit

02 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1852153-CM -5.43 0.00
Corporation

02 Qct 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1852154 543 0.00
Corporation

16 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9666941 239.41 0.00
Incorporated

16 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9667871 395.31 0.00
Incorporated

16 Oct 2024  D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9666340 260.96 0.00
Incorporated

16 Oct 2024 D-Debit Pulitabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champfi 9667870 156.41 0.00
Incorporated

16 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9666942 167.87 0.00
Incorporated

16 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9667872 55458 0.00
incorporated

16 Oct 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1855036 136.59 0.00
Corporation

16 Oct 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1857032 150.91 0.00

‘ Corporation

16 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1855030 273.21 0.00
Corporation

16 Oct 2024  D-Debit  Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1857033 222.57 0.00
Corporation

17 Oct 2024 D-Debil  Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9308410 156.03 0.00

17 Oct 2024  D-Debil  Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9308411 248.06 0.00

17 Oct 2024  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9310928 319.36 0.00

17 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9308412 246.27 0.00

17 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9310929 227.88 0.00

310ct2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1858408 243.66 0.00
Corporation

310ct 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grili & Bar 1858409 195.85 0.00
Corporation

310ct2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1860998 216.61 0.00
Corporation

310ct 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1858411 216.16 0.00
Corporation

310ct2024 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1861000 198.90 0.00
Corporation

310ct 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1858407 303.69 0.00
Corporation

310ct 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1861001 320.64 0.00
Corporation

310ct 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9313521 139.88 0.00

310ct2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Buffalo Wild Wings of 9312291 118.99 0.00

Champtin

310ct2024 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9312280 412,06 0.00

310ct 2024 D-Debit Tripie Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9313520 150.24 0.00

31 0Oct 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9313522 319.90 0.00

Gaming Deposit: eGaming 97,533.67
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Bank Register Details by Categ

ory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

. Premise

From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024, Bank Account: All

Date eposit
01 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2,362.00
01 0ct 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 2,358.28

Champlin
01 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 3,410.00
01 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPTO09 0.00 2,328.00
04 Oct 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 1,856.00
04 Oct 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 0.06 955.76
Champlin
04 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,742.00
04 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 000 1,020.00
04 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,201.00
04 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.66 45.00
08 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 3,707.00
08 Cct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 4,239.00
08 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 3,199.00
08 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,383.00
08 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,251.00
08 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT00D 0.00 3,662.00
11 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,052.00
11 0ct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 3,106.00
11 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPTO009 0.00 2,170.00
11 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPTO009 0.00 2,659.00
11 0ct 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPTO009 0.00 2,318.00
15 Oct 2024 5.8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,696.00
15 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 3,109.00
15 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,044.00
21 Oct 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 0.00 2.241.41
Champlin
21 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,176.00
21 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 06.00 2,452.00
22 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,353.00
22 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 5,098.00
22 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00  3,503.00
22 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 4,084.00
25 Oct 2024 5-8 Grili & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,391.00
25 Oct 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 0.00 2,171.22
Champlin
25 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,086.00
29 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCGQ06 0.00 2,125.00
29 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,330.00
298 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 5,640.00
Gaming Deposit: Pult Tab 85,657.00
01 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2842834 0.00 270.00
01 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar £698014 0.00 1,190.00
01 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8607562 0.00 260.00
01 Oct 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of 8579540 0.00 978.00
Champlin
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024, Bank Acg?u?;: All .-

ate

. Premise

Deposit Total

Clive's Roadhouse Champli

C956249

0.00

248.00

01 Oct 2024

01 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2816521 0.00 -486.00
01 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2843098 0.00 692.00
01 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8832600 0.00 664.00
01 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2763417 0.00 540.00
01 0ct 2024 MC's Tap House 2768819 0.00 696.00
01 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 864338 0.00 765.00
01 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 8711824 0.00 792.00
01 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2842844 0.00 778.00
01 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2842843 0.60 432.00
04 Oct 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar 8868762 0.00 422.00
04 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8868984 0.00 664.00
04 Oct 2024 Clive’'s Roadhouse Champli 847159 06.00 2,200.00
04 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2843097 0.00 597.00
04 Qct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli C672186 0.00 1,120.00
04 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2720682 0.00 624.00
04 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2846830 0.00 812.00
08 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2843100 0.00 780.00
08 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2843085 0.00 316.00
08 Cct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 698105 0.00 1,266.00
08 Qct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8703652 0.00 779.00
08 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar C830879 0.00 650.00
08 Qct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2842835 0.00 728.00
08 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 698165 G.00 -12.00
08 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli C89083%9 0.00 344.00
08 Qct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2820532 0.00 1,037.00
08 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1V74282 0.00 672.00
08 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2843099 0.00 784.00
08 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli C890904 0.00 271.00
08 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2767595 0.00 935.00
08 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2846827 0.00 990.00
08 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 436428 0.00 346.00
08 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 182654 0.00 868.00
08 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 8833467 0.00 566.00
08 Ocl 2024 MC's Tap House 2846829 0.00 476.00
11 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2843084 0.00 748.00
11 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar C956288 0.00 526.00
11 Oct 2024 Clive’s Roadhouse Champli 8868897 0.00 796.00
11 Oct 2024 Clive’'s Roadhouse Champli a7M8990 0.00 1,288.00
11 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 883202 0.00 71.00
11 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2826916 0.00 362.00
11 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 98K5125 0.00 616.00
11 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 8813316 0.00 72.00
11 Qct 2024 MC's Tap House 8868792 0.00 750.00
11 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 8731285 0.00 1,387.00
11 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2826929 0.00 536.00
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 202.4, Bank Account: All

15 Oct 2024

5-8 Grili & Bar

C878100

15 Oct 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar C143727 .

15 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2829744 0.00 1,204.00
15 Qct 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar 2701449 0.00 500.00
15 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli V74273 0.00 766.00
15 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2846400 0.00 770.00
15 Oct 2024 Clive’s Roadhouse Champli 2826915 6.00 254.00
15 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8855723 0.00 674.00
15 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 847286 0.00 1,494.00
15 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champii €890699 0.00 742.00
15 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli €g56195 0.00 608.00
15 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 847274 0.00 840.00
15 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 8833942 0.00 540.00
15 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2826931 0.00 590.00
15 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2826932 0.00 558.00
15 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2826930 0.00 702.00
15 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House C698216 0.00 112.00
21 Ocl 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar 2183669 0.00 1,414.00
21 0Oct 2024 5.8 Grifl & Bar 8855726 0.00 796.00
21 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8368898 0.00 476.00
21 0ct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2817702 0.00 288.00
21 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhotse Champli 2846389 0.00 448.00
21 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2846399 0.00 346.00
21 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli C187300 0.00 955.00
21 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2799375 0.00 2,100.00
21 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2826933 0.00 734.00
21 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2768677 0.00 2,222.00
21 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2843226 0.00 524.00
22 0ct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2817703 0.00 274.00
22 Oct 2024 Clive’s Roadhouse Champli 2701248 0.00 762.00
22 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2846390 0.06 732.00
22 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2844107 0.00 742.00
22 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli C672382 0.00 100.00
22 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champh C890932 0.00 418.00
22 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2845449 0.00 568.00
22 QOct 2024 MC's Tap House 8855856 0.00 10.00
22 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2843778 0.00 236.00
22 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2843227 0.00 548.00
22 Oct 2024 MC’s Tap House A962818 0.00 117.00
22 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 8745429 0.00 518.00
22 Qct 2024 MC's Tap House 8757778 0.00 512.00
22 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House C891898 0.00 80.00
25 Oct 2024 5.8 Grill & Bar 8833937 0.00 452,00
25 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8610055 0.00 2,024.00
25 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 3A25128 0.00 1,304.00
25 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2844108 0.00 658.00
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Bank Register Details by Categ

From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024, Bank Account: All

ory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Category

Date Premise . Deposi
25 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 0.00 676.00
25 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 8750593 0.00 296.00
25 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2768789 0.00 2,529.00
25 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2843776 0.00 658.00
25 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 97M9076 0,00 1,991.00
29 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2845448 0.00 408.00
29 Oct 2024 5.8 Grill & Bar 2829492 0.00 10.00
29 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar C451128 0.00 172.00
29 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2817704 0.00 622.00
28 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8751699 0.00 528.00
29 Oct 2024 5-8 Grili & Bar F260984 0.00 558.00
29 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 698289 0.00 968.00
29 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champl: 2843798 0.00 510.00
29 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli C891173 0.00 786.00
29 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2862714 0.00 808.00
29 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2843799 0.00 762.00
28 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2852383 0.00 861.00
28 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 97M9078 0.00 1,630.00
29 Oct 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2799540 0.00 1,666.00
29 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2843228 0.00 482.00
29 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 2843229 0.00 742.00
29 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House 1047316 0.00 468.00
29 Oct 2024 MC's Tap House C847241 0.00 2,180.00

Gaming Deposit: Tip Board 1,890.00
01 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267399 0.00 30.00
01 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267400 0.00 30.00
01 Qct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267404 0.00 30.00
01 Oct 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar R267403 0.00 30.00
01 Oct 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar R267401 0.00 30.00
01 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267402 0.00 30.00
01 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267408 0.00 30.00
01 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267407 0.00 30.00
01 Qct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267406 0.00 30.00
01 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267405 0.00 30.00
04 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267421 0.00 30.00
04 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267422 0.00 30.00
04 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267423 0.00 30.00
04 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267424 0.00 30.00
04 Qct 20624 5-8 Grill & Bar R267425 0.00 30.00
04 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267426 0.00 30.00
04 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267427 0.00 30.00
08 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267428 0.00 30.00
08 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267429 0.00 30.00
08 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267431 0.00 30.00
08 Oct 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar R287430 0.00 30.00
11 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267409 0.00 30.00
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Bank Register Details by Categ

From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Qct 2024, Bank Account: All

ory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Category e -

. Date Premise erial { . Payment  Deposit
11 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267410 0.00 30.00
11 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267411 0.00 30.00
11 Qct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267412 0.00 30.00
11 0ct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267432 0.00 30.00
15 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267413 0.00 30.00
15 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267414 0.00 30.00
15 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267416 0.00 30.00
15 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267417 0.00 30.00
15 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267418 0.00 30.00
15 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267415 0.00 30.00
15 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267419 0.00 30.00
15 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R267420 0.00 30.00
21 0ct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265465 0.00 30.00
21 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265466 0.00 30.00
21 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265467 0.00 30.00
21 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265468 0.00 30.00
21 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265469 0.60 30.00
25 Cct 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar R265479 0.00 30.00
25 0ct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265480 0.00 30.00
25 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265482 0.00 30.00
25 Oct 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar R265481 0.00 30.00
25 0ct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265483 0.00 30.00
31 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265470 0.00 30.00
31 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265471 0.00 30.00
31 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265472 0.00 30.00
31 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265473 0.00 30.00
31 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265474 0.00 30.00
31 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265475 0.00 30.00
31 0c1 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265476 0.00 30.00
31 0ct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265478 0.00 30.00
31 Oct 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R265477 0.00 30.00
31 0ct 2024 5-8 Grili & Bar R265484 0.00 30.00
31 0ct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265485 6.00 30.00
31 0ct 2024 5-8 Grifl & Bar R265488 0.00 30.00
310ct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265488 0.00 30.00
31 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265486 0.00 36.00
31 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265487 0.00 30.00
31 0ct 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R265493 0.00 30.00
31 Oct 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar R265492 0.00 30.00
31 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265491 0.00 30.00
31 Oct 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R265490 0.00 30.00

Interest and Other Income 0.34
31 Oct 2024 Wells 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 0.06
31 Oct 2024 Wells Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 0.01

Champlin
31 Oct 2024 Wells Clive's Roadhouse Champli 0.00 0.09
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Bank Register Details by Categ

From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024, Bank Account: All

ory
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

_ Vendor

MC's Tap House

Wells

Linked Bingo Prize Contribution -2,894.42
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 16 Sep 2024 -69.90 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 17 Sep 2024 1.40 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 18 Sep 2024 30.80 6.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 19 Sep 2024 222.60 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 20 Sep 2024 60.20 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 21 Sep 2024 32.20 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 22 Sep 2024 250.60 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 23 Sep 2024 135.80 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 24 Sep 2024 118.43 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 25 Sep 2024 71.40 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 26 Sep 2024 53.20 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 27 Sep 2024 142.80 0.00
04 Oct 2024  D-Debit  Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 28 Sep 2024 64.40 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 29 Sep 2024 215.60 0.00
04 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 30 Sep 2024 200.00 0.00
08 Oct2024 62308  Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of 30 Sep 2024 550.00 0.00

Champlin

08 Oct 2024 62308  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli 30 Sep 2024 501.27 0.00
08 Oct 2024 62308  Pllot Games, Inc MC's Tap House 30 Sep 2024 -625.61 0.00
22 0ct 2024 D-Debit  Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 01 Oct 2024 67.93 0.00
220ct 2024 D-Debit  Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 02 Oct 2024 217.10 0.00
22 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grilt & Bar 03 Oct 2024 -519.20 0.00
22 0ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grilt & Bar 04 Oct 2024 49,00 0.00
22 0ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 05 Oct 2024 130.20 0.00
22 0ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 06 Oct 2024 22540 0.00
22 0ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 07 Oct 2024 23.80 0.00
22 0Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 08 Oct 2024 14.00 0.00
22 0Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 09 Oct 2024 68.60 6.00
22 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 10 Oct 2024 113.40 0.00
22 Oct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grilt & Bar 11 Oct 2024 429,80 0.00
22 0ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Giill & Bar 12 Oct 2024 126.00 0.00
220ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 13 Oct 2024 79.80 0.00
22 0ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 14 Oct 2024 -117.40 0.00
220ct 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 15 Oct 2024 30.80 0.00

Merchandise Prize -1,200.00
08 Oct 2024 62307 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 10/04 Von 600.00 0.00

Hanson
21 0ct 2024 62337  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 10/21 Osseo 600.00 0.00
Meats

Merchandise Prize Sold 20.00
29 Cct 2024 Sold 5-8 Grill & Bar 1 - Gift Card 0.00 20.00

Misc. Services and Supplies - Equipment and Repairs -371.40
01 0ct 2024 62306  Central Gaming Buffalo Wild Wings of 141793 254.19 0.00

Services Champlin

30 0ct 2024 D-Debil Charilable Products  MC's Tap House 8700 117.21 0.00
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Bank Register Details by Categ

ory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From

Wemo/

01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024, Bank Account: All

eposit Total

Misc. Services and Supplies - General
Acorn Mini Storage
Acorn Mini Storage

K
030c12024 D-Debit
030ct2024  D-Debit
030ct2024 D-Debit
03 0ct2024  D-Debit
310c12024 62353

Reimburse Excess Cash Short

Rent

21 Oct 2024

21 Oct 2024

21 Oct 2024

21 Oct 2024

21 Oct 2024

21 Oct 2024

21 Oct 2024

21 Oct 2024

21 Oct 2024

62336

62333

62333

62334

62334

62335

62335

62336

62336

Acorn Mini Slorage
Acorn Mini Slorage

Leanne Girard

5-8 Grill & Bar

Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

Clive's Roadhouse Champli
MC's Tap House
5-8 Grill & Bar

Blazin Wings, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

NBJ Concepts 5-8 Grill & Bar

NBJ Concepts 5-8 Grill & Bar

Clive's Roadhouse Clive's Roadhouse Champli

Clive's Roadhouse Clive's Roadhouse Champii

Muddy Cow Brooklyn MC's Tap House

Park, LLC

Muddy Cow Brooklyn MC's Tap House

Park, LLC

Blazin Wings, Inc Buffalo Wiid Wings of
Champlin

Blazin Wings, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

Fee from Osseo
Meats for using
cC

September 2024
Rent Shortage

September 2024
Rent

September 2024
Rent

September 2024
Rent

September 2024
Rent

September 2024
Rent

September 2024
Rent

September 2024
Rent

September 2024
Rent

240.66
40.11

360.98
6856.24
18.00

-3.65

1,759.07

1,355.00

3,396.39

1,750.00

7,497.10

1,750.00

350.00

1,086.97

-1,355.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

3.65
0.00

-18,984.53
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Bank Register

=y

° Category

From

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

po

61 Oct 2024

eGamingCG008

5-8 Grill & Bar

0.00

2,362.00

347,328.79

Gaming Income : eGaming

01 Oct 2024 eGamingPTO007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 3,410.00 350,738.79
Gaming income : eGaming Champli

01 Oct 2024 eGamingPT0o0S MC's Tap House 0.00 2,328.00 353,066.79
Gaming income : eGaming

01 Oct 2024 eGamingPTO11 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 2,358.28 355,425.07
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

01 Oct 2024 2842834 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 270.00 355,695.07
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

01 Oct 2024 C698014 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 1,190.00 356,885.07
Gaming Income : Puli Tab

01 Oct 2024 8607562 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 260.00 357,145.07
Gaming lncome : Pull Tab

01 Qct 2024 956249 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 248.00 357,393.07
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

01 Oct 2024 Muitiple Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 206.00 357,599.07
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

01 Oct 2024 8832600 Ciive's Reoadhouse 0.00 664.00 358,263.07
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

01 Oct 2024 2763417 MC's Tap House 0.00 540.00 358,803.07
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

01 Oct 2024 2768919 MC'’s Tap House 0.00 696.00 359,499.07
Gaming income : Pull Tab

01 Oct 2024 C864338 MC’s Tap House 0.00 765.00 360,264.07
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

01 Oct 2024 8711824 MC’s Tap House 0.00 792.00 361,056.07
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

01 0ct 2024 2842844 MC's Tap House 0.00 778.00 361,834.07
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

01 0ct 2024 2842843 MC's Tap House 0.00 432.00 362,266.07
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

01 0Oct 2024 8579540 Buffato Wild Wings of 0.00 978.00 363,244.07
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champlin

01 Oct 2024 iultiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 300.00 363,544.07
Gaming Income : Tip Board

01 Oct 2024 62306 Central Gaming Services 141793 254.19 0.00 363,285.88
Misc, Services and Supplies - Buffalo Wild Wings of
Equipment and Repairs Champlin

01 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated 9665769 1,828.35 0.00 361,461.53
Gambling Product Split

02 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1854242 1,471.60 0.00 358,989.93
Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar

03 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Acorn Mini Storage Split 1,337.00 0.00 358,652.93
Misc. Services and Supplies - General

04 Oct 2024 eGamingCGO06 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 1,856.00 360,508.93
Gaming Income : eGaming

04 Oct 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 2,742.00 363,250.93
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

04 Oct 2024 eGamingPTO07 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,020.00 364,270.93
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024, Bank

Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

emo ' Status  De

04 Oct 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,201.00 366,471.93
Gaming Income : eGaming

04 Oct 2024 eGamingPT008 MC's Tap House 0,00 R 45.00 366,516.93
Gaming Income : eGaming

04 Oct 2024 eGamingPT011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 000 R 955.76 367,472.69
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

04 Oct 2024 8868984 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 664,00 368,136.69
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Charmpli

04 Oct 2024 C847159 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,200.00 370,336.69
Gaming Income : Full Tab Champli

04 Oct 2024 2720682 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 624,00 370,960.69
Gaming income : Pull Tab

04 Oct 2024 8868762 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 422.00 371,382.69
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

04 Cct 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 210.00 371,592.69
Gaming income : Tip Board

04 Oct 2024 2843097 Clive's Roadhouse 600 R 597.00 372,189.69
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

04 Oct 2024 C672186 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 1,120.00 373,309.69
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

04 Oct 2024 2846830 MC's Tap House 000 R 812.00 374,121,869
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

04 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,64849 R 0.00 372,473.20
Muitiple

08 Oct 2024 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 3,707.00 376,180.20
Gaming Income : eGaming

08 Oct 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 4,239.00 380,419.20
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

08 Oct 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 3,199.00 383,618.20
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

08 Oct 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,383.00 386,001.20
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

08 Oct 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 2,251.00 388,252.20
Gaming Income : eGaming

08 Oct 2024 eGamingPT00S MC's Tap House 000 R 3,662.00 391,914.20
Gaming Income : eGaming

08 Oct 2024 2843100 5.8 Grill & Bar 000 R 780.00 392,694.20
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Oct 2024 2843085 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 316.00 393,010.20
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Oct 2024 698105 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 1,266.00 394,276.20
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Oct 2024 Muitiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 120.00 394,396.20
Gaming Income : Tip Board

08 Oct 2024 8703652 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 779.00 395,175.20
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

08 Oct 2024 C890879 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 650.00 395,825.20
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Oct 2024 2842835 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 728.00 396,553.20
Gaming income ; Pull Tab
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

emo/Premis

From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checkin

08 Oct 2024

Muftiple

Clive's Roadhouse

396,885.20

Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

08 Cct 2024 2829532 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,037.00 357,922.20
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

08 Oct 2024 1Vv74282 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 672.00 398,594.20
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

08 Oct 2024 2843099 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 784.00 399,378.20
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

08 Oct 2024 C890904 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 271.00 399,649.20
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

08 Oct 2024 2767585 MC's Tap House 0.00 935.00 400,584.20
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Oct 2024 2846827 MC's Tap House 0.00 990.00 401,574.20
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Oct 2024 C436428 MC's Tap House 0.00 346.00 401,920.20
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Oct 2024 C182654 MC's Tap House 0.00 868.00 402,788.20
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Oct 2024 8833467 MC's Tap House 0.00 566.00 403,354.20
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Oct 2024 2846829 MC's Tap House 0.00 476.00 403,830.20
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Oct 2024 62307 {.eanne Girard 10/04 Von Hanson 600.00 0.00 403,230.20
Merchandise Prize 5-8 Grill & Bar

08 Oct 2024 62308 Pilot Games, Inc Split 787.00 0.00 402,443.20
Multiple

08 Oct 2024 62309 Champlin Park Youth Hockey 501e3 25,768.08 0.00 376,675.12
AO1 - 501(c)(3) and (4) Split

08 Oct 2024 62310 MN Gaming Services 126062 1,310.93 0.00 375,364.18
Accounting and Legal Services Split

11 Oct 2024 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 2,052.00 377,416.19
Gaming income : eGaming

11 Oct 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 3,106.00 380,522.19
Gaming income : eGaming Champli

11 Oct 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,170.00 382,692.19
Gaming Income ; eGaming

11 Oct 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,658.00 385,351.19
Gaming Income : eGaming

11 Cct 2024 eGamingPTO009 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,318.00 387,669.19
Gaming Income : eGaming

11 Oct 2024 2843084 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 748.00 388,417.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Oct 2024 C956298 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 526.00 388,943.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Oct 2024 Muitipie 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 150,00 389,093.19
Gaming Income : Tip Board

11 Oct 2024 8868897 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 796.00 389,889.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

11 Oct 2024 97M8980 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,288.00 391,177.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

bate

al

11 Oct 2024

C883202

Clive's Roadhouse

391,248.19

Gaming tncome : Pull Tab Champli

11 Oct 2024 2826916 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 362.00 3981,610.19
Gaming Income : Pult Tab Champli

11 Oct 2024 98K5125 MC's Tap House 006 R 616.00 392,226.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Oct 2024 8813316 MC's Tap House 000 R 72.00 392,298.19
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

11 Oct 2024 8868792 MC's Tap House 000 R 750.00 393,048.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Oct 2024 8731285 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 1,387.00 394,435.18
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Oct 2024 2826929 MC's Tap House 000 R 536.00 394,971.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Oct 2024 eGamingCGO06 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 2,696.00 397,667.19
Gaming Income : eGaming

15 Oct 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 3,108.00 400,776.19
Gaming Income ; eGaming Champii

15 Ocl 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,044.00 402,820.19
Gaming Income : eGaming

15 Oct 2024 C678100 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 689.00 403,505.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Oct 2024 C143727 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 731.00 404,240.19
Gaming income : Pull Tab

15 Oct 2024 2829744 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 1,204.00 405,444.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Oct 2024 2701449 5-8 Girilt & Bar 000 R 500.00 405,944.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Oct 2024 Muitiple 5.8 Grilf & Bar 0.00 R 240.00 406,184.18
Gaming Income ; Tip Board

15 Oct 2024 1V74273 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 766,00 406,950.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

15 Oct 2024 2846400 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 770.00 407,720.19
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

15 Oct 2024 2826915 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 254.00 407,974.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

15 Oct 2024 8855723 Clive’s Roadhouse 0.00 R 674.00 408,648.19
Gaming Income : Puli Tab Champli

15 Oct 2024 C847286 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 1,484.00 410,142.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

15 Oct 2024 C890699 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 742.00 410,884.19
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab Champli

1h Oct 2024 C956195 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 608.00 411,492.16
Gaming Income : Pult Tab Champli

15 Oct 2024 C847274 MC's Tap House 000 R 840.00 412,332.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Oct 2024 8833942 MC's Tap House 000 R 540.00 412,872,119
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Oct 2024 2826931 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 5980.00 413,462.19
Gaming income : Pull Tab
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From 01

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checkin

Payee Category

aym

at

g-2212

Balan

2826832

MC's Tap House

0.00

558.00

414,020.18

15 Oct 2024 R
Gaming income : Pulj Tab

15 Oct 2024 2826930 MC's Tap House 000 R 702.00 414,722.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Oct 2024 698216 MC's Tap House 000 R 112.00 414,834.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Oct 2024 62311 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 175.35 NR 0.00 414,658.84
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62312 Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grilt & Bar 57.62 NR 0.00 414,601.22
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62313 Christy I. Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 61029 R 0.00 413,990.93
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62314 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Girilt & Bar 180.37 R 0.00 413,810.56
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62315 Leanne Girard 5-8 Girill & Bar 157057 R 0.00 412,239.99
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62316 Peggy A Harty 5-8 Girill & Bar 550.01 R 0.00 411,685.98
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62317 Danielle Hildebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 40328 R 0.00 411,286.70
Compensation and Payroli Taxes

15 0ct 2024 62318 April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 30566 R 0.00 410,981.04
Compensation and Payroli Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62319 Nancy Jackson 5-8 Grill & Bar 24512 R 0.00 410,735.92
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62320 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 398.95 NR 0.00 410,336.97
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62321 Patrick C Mengelkoch 5-8 Grili & Bar 25050 R 0.00 410,086.47
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62322 Carolee A Peterson 5-8 Grill & Bar 303.17 NR 0.00 409,783.30
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62323 Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar 106.26 R 0.00 409,678.04
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62324 Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 24800 R 0.00 409,430.04
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62325 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Girill & Bar 708.02 NR 0.00 408,722.02
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62326 Courteney M Schumann 5-8 Grill & Bar 105.22 R 0.00 408,616.80
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62327 Halay J Skaar 5-8 Grill & Bar 256.15 R 0.00 408,360.65
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62328 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 5.8 Grill & Bar 42222 R 0.00 407,938.43
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Qct 2024 62329 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 233.03 R 0.00 407,705.40
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62330 Kellay Stulc 5-8 Grill & Bar 18470 R 0.00 407,520.70
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 62331 Vicky L Zimmerman 5-8 Grill & Bar 33068 R 0.00 407,190.04
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Oct 2024 D-Debit IRS 5-8 Grill & Bar 321980 R 0.00 403,970.24
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
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Bank Register _
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

| ChBCk#

15 Oct 2024 D-Debit  MN Department of Revenue 5-8 Grill & Bar 42000 R 0.00 403,550.24

Compensation and Payioli Taxes

15 Oct 2024 D-Debit  MN Gambling Supply 10103585 21,067.44 R 0.00 382,482.80
E-Pulltab Equipment and Revenue Split
Share

16 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1855030 78328 R 0.00 381,699.52
Gambling Product Spiit

16 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated 9666940 1,77454 R 0.00 379,924.98
Gambling Product Split

17 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 9308410 1,197.60 R 0.00 378,727.38
Gambling Product Split

17 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1858951 2,19343 R 0.00 376,533.95
E-Pulltab Equipment and Revenue 5-8 Grill & Bar
Share

18 Oct 2024 D-Debit  MN Department of Revenue Lawful Gaming Tax 56,307.82 R 0.00 320,226.13
AQBT - Monthly State Gambling Taxes Split
and Fees

21 Oct 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive’s Roadhouse 0.00 2,176.00 322,402.13
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

21 Oct 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 2,452.00 324,854.13
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

21 Oct 2024 eGamingPT011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 2,241.41 327,085.54
Gaming Income ; eGaming Champlin

21 Oct 2024 21 83669 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 1,414.00 328,509.54
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

21 Qct 2024 Muitiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 150.00 328,659.54
Gaming Income : Tip Board

21 Oct 2024 8855726 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 796.00 329,455.54
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

21 Oct 2024 8868898 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 476.00 329,931.54
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

21 Oct 2024 2817702 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 288.00 330,219.54
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

21 Oct 2024 2846389 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 448.00 330,667.54
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

21 Oct 2024 2846399 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 346.00 331,013.54
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

21 Oct 2024 C187300 Clive’s Roadhause 0.00 955.00 331,968.54
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

21 0ct 2024 2799375 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,100.00 334,068.54
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

21 Oct 2024 2826833 MC's Tap House 0.00 734.00 334,802.54
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

21 Oct 2024 2768677 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,222.00 337,024.54
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

21 Oct 2024 2843226 MC's Tap House 0.00 524,00 337,548.54
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

21 Oct 2024 62332 State of Minnesota Gambling License - 150.00 0.00 337,398.54
A18 - Gambling Licenses New site Elm Creek

Brewing
5-8 Grill & Bar
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

10 &1

21 Oct 2024 NB.} Concepts September 2024 Rent 311407 R 0.00 334,284.47
Rent 5-8 Grill & Bar

21 0ct 2024 62334 Clive's Roadhouse September 2024 Rent 5,146.39 NR 0.00 328,138.08
Rent Clive's Roadhouse

Champli

21 Oct 2024 62335 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC September 2024 Rent 9,247.10 NR 0.00 319,890.98
Rent MC's Tap House

21 Oct 2024 62336 Blazin Wings, Inc September 2024 Rent 1,473.32 NR 0.00 318,417.66
Multiple Buffalo Wild Wings of

Champlin

21 Oct 2024 62337 Leanne Girard 10/21 Osseo Meats 60000 R 0.00 317,817.66
Merchandise Prize 5-8 Grill & Bar

22 Oct 2024 e(GamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,353.00 320,170.66
Gaming Income ; eGaming Champli

22 Oct 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 5,098.00 325,268.66
Gaming Income : eGaming

22 Qct 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0,00 R 3,503.00 328,771.66
Gaming income : eGaming

22 Oct 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 4,084.00 332,855.66
Gaming Income : eGaming

22 Oct 2024 2817703 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 274,00 333,129.66
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

22 Oct 2024 2701248 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 762.00 333,891.66
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

22 Oct 2024 2846390 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 732.00 334,623.66
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

22 Oct 2024 2844107 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 742.00 33b5,365.66
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

22 Oct 2024 C672382 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 100.00 335,465.66
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

22 Oct 2024 C890932 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 418.00 335,883.66
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

22 Oct 2024 2845449 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 568.00 336,451.66
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab Champli

22 Oct 2024 8855856 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 10.00 336,461.66
Gaming income : Pull Tab

22 Oct 2024 2843778 MC's Tap House 000 R 236.00 336,697.66
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

22 Oct 2024 2843227 MC's Tap House 000 R 548.00 337,245.66
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

22 Oct 2024 AD62818 MC's Tap House 000 R 117.00 337,362.66
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

22 Oct 2024 8745429 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 518.00 337,880.66
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

22 0Oct 2024 8757778 MC's Tap House 000 R 512.00 338,392.66
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

22 Oct 2024 €891898 MC's Tap House 000 R 80.00 338,472.66
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

22 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Diamond Game 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1,056879 R (.00 337,413.87
Multiple

25 0ct 2024 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 2,391.00 339,804.87
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emise

e

Gaming Income ;

eGaming

25 0ct 2024 eGamingPTO07 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 2,096.00 341,900.87
Gaming Income : eGaming Champfi

25 0ct 2024 eGamingPTO11 Buifalo Wild Wings of 0.00 2,171.22 344,072.09
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

25 Oct 2024 8833937 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 452.00 344,524.08
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

25 0ct 2024 8610055 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 2,024.00 346,548.09
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

25 Oct 2024 3A25128 5-8 Giilt & Bar 0.00 1,304.00 347,852.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

25 Oct 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 150.00 348,002.09
Gaming Income : Tip Board

25 Oct 2024 2844108 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 658.00 348,660.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

25 Qct 2024 2843777 MC's Tap House 0.00 676.00 349,336.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

25 Oct 2024 8750593 MC's Tap House 0.00 296.00 349,632.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

25 Oct 2024 2768789 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,529.00 352,161.09
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

25 Oct 2024 2843776 MC's Tap House 0.00 658.00 352,819.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

25 Oct 2024 97M9076 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,991.00 354,810.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

29 Oct 2024 Sold 1 - Gift Card 0.00 20.00 354,830.09
Merchandise Prize Sold 5-8 Grill & Bar

29 Oct 2024 2845448 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 406,00 355,236.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

29 Oct 2024 2829492 5-8 Girill & Bar 0.00 10,00 355,246.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

29 Oct 2024 C451128 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 172.00 355,418.09
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

29 Oct 2024 2817704 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 622.00 356,040.08
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Oct 2024 8751699 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 528.00 356,568.09
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

29 Oct 2024 F260984 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 558.00 357,126,089
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

29 Oct 2024 698289 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 968.00 358,094.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

29 Oct 2024 2843798 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 510.00 358,604.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champhi

29 Oct 2024 C891173 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 786.00 359,390.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

29 Oct 2024 2862714 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 808.00 360,198.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

29 Ocl 2024 2843799 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 762.00 360,960.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

29 Oct 2024 2852383 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 861.00 361,821.09
Gaming Income : Pulf Tab Champli
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28 Oct 2024 97M9078 Clive's Roadhouse . 1,630.00 363,451.08
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

29 Oct 2024 2799540 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 1,666.00 365,117.08
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champi

29 Oct 2024 2843228 MC's Tap House 000 R 482.00 365,599.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

29 Oct 2024 2843229 MC's Tap House 000 R 742,00 366,341.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

29 Oct 2024 1047316 MC's Tap House 000 R 468,00 366,809.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

29 Oct 2024 C847241 MC's Tap House 006 R 2,190.00 368,999.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

29 QOct 2024 eGamingCGO0086 5-8 Grill & Bar 060 R 2,125.00 371,124.09
Gaming Income : eGaming

29 Oct 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 2,330.00 373,454.09
Gaming income : eGaming Champli

28 Oct 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 5,640.00 379,094.09
Gaming Income : eGaming

30 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Charitable Products 8700 11721 R 0.00 378,576.88
Misc. Services and Supplies - MC's Tap House
Equipment and Repairs

31 0ct 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 270.00 379,246.88
Gaming Income : Tip Board

31 Oct 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 300.00 379,546.88
Gaming Income ; Tip Board

31 Oct 2024 62338 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grilt & Bar 268.29 NR 0.00 379,278.59
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Oct 2024 62339 Christy L. Carison 5-8 Grill & Bar 66442 R 0.00 378,614.17
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 0ct 2024 62340 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 38572 R 0.00 378,24845
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Oct 2024 62341 l.eanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 157056 R 0.00 376,677.89
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Oct 2024 62342 Peggy A Harty 5-8 Grill & Bar 44797 NR 0.00 376,229.92
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Oct 2024 62343 Danielle Hildebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 397.74 R 0.00 375,832.18
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 0c¢t 2024 62344 April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 31066 NR 0.00 375,521.52
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

310ct 2024 62345 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 329.69 NR 0.00 375,191.83
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Oct 2024 62346 Patrick C Mengefkoch 5-8 Grill & Bar 263.02 NR 0.00 374,5928.81
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 0ct 2024 62347 Anha M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 404.34 NR 0.00 374,524.47
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Oct 2024 62348 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 272,06 NR 0.00 374,252.41
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Oct 2024 62349 Courteney M Schumann 5-8 Grill & Bar 14716 R 0.00 374,105.25
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Oct 2024 62350 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 5-8 Grill & Bar 46153 R 0.00 373,843.72

Compensation and Payroli Taxes
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31 Qct 2024 62351 Samantha A Sperling 5.8 Grilt & Bar 373,257.88

Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Oct 2024 62352 Vicky L Zimmerman 5-8 Grill & Bar 40328 R 0.00 372,854.59
Compensation and Payroli Taxes

31 Oct 2024 62353 Leanne Girard Fee from Osseo Meats 18.00 NR 0.00 372,836.55
Misc. Services and Supplies - General for using CC

5-8 Grill & Bar

31 Oct 2024 D-Debit  MN Unemployment Insurance 5-8 Grill & Bar 10000 NR 0.00 372,736.58
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 9312290 1,14107 R 0.00 371,585,652
Gambling Product Split

31 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1858407 169551 R 0.00 369,900.01
Gambling Product Split

31 Oct 2024 D-Debit  Payroll Allocation Split 0.00 NR 0.00 369,900.01

Compensation and Payroll Taxes

11 Nov 2024 3:31:11 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 10 of 10



Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
October 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

370 689 72

statement Opening Balance 01 Oct 2024
sleared Transactions: 21 N 61 .52
Depos;t and OtherCredits i L e L
01 Oct 2024 Gamlng Depos;t eGamlng eGamingPT007 3,410.65
01 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006
01 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT011
01 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2. 328 (}0
01 Ocl 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 698014 1, 190 00
01 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8579540 978.00
01 Oct 2024 " Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8711824 792,00
o1 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2842844 778 Go
01 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab cee4338  785.00
0t Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 276899 696.00‘
01 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8832600 664.00
01 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2763417 540.00
0'71 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2842843 432.00
01 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple o 300. OO
010ct2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2842834 270.00
01 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8607562 260. 00
01 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull 1 Tab. B C956249 o 248.00
010ct2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab * Multiple 206.00
04 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 274200
04 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2 201.00
04 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pult Tab C847159 2,200.00
04 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming 2GamingCG006 1, 856.00
04 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C672186 © 1,120.00
04 o 2024._..... G:a;mng Depost eGaming e — : 02000
04 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGemingPTO11 955.76
04 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2846830 812.00
04 0ct2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8868084 664.00
04 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2720682 624.00
04 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2843097 B 597.00
04 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8868762 422,00
04 Oct 2024 Gaming Peposit Tip Board Muktiple V 2710.00
04 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 45 00
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamEngP'f(SE)? o - 4 239 00
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCGO006 3 707.00
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 R 3,662.00‘
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eéaming eGamingPT007 3,199.00
08 Ocl 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming é.éamingPTOO'i 2, 383.{)6
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGammg eGamingPT009 7 2 251, OO‘
08 Oct 2024 Gaming DepositPull Tab ~ C698105 1,266.00
0% No.v 2024 3:47.05 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. ) - Page(o!?



Bank Reconciliation

Deposnt and: Olher Credlts St R :
08 Oct 2024 Gammg Deposn Pull Tab 2820532 1,037.00
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2846827 980.00
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2767595 935.00
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C182654 © 868.00
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2843099 784.00
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2843100 780.00
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8703652 ) 779.00
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2842835 728 00
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab V74282 “  672.00
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C890873 650.00
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8833467 566. OO
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2846829 476, 00
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pul Tab C436428 346.00
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab Multiple 332.00
08 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2843085 316.00
080ct2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C890904 271.00
08 Ocl?Oél ' Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 120, 00
11 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGamlng eGamingPTOO7 3, 106.00
11 Oct 2024 - Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,658, 00
11 Oct 2024 w ﬁG;r;;rﬂlgDeposn eGaming eGamingPT009 2,318, 00
11 Oct 2024 7 Gaming Depdglmt";éGammg eGamingPTOOS 2,170. 00
11 Oth 2024 Gaming beposit eG.aming eGamingCGO06 2 052 00
110ct2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8731285 1,387.00
11 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 97M8990 1,288.00
11 0ct 2024 Garming Deposit Pull Tab 8868897  796.00
11 0ct 2024 ' Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8868792 750.00
110c12024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2843084 748.00
11 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 98K5125 6186. 00
11 0ct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2826929 ' 536.00
110c12024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C956298 526.00
11 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 2826916 ) 362.00
11 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 150 00
11 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8813316 7200
110ct2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 883202 71.00
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGamlhg eGamingPT007 7 3,109.00
15 Oct 2024 Gammg Deposit eGaming eGamingCGOOSﬁ 2,696.00
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT00% 2,044.00
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C847286 1,494.00
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2820744 ©1,204.00
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 847274
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab og4sd00
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 273 766.00
09 Nav 2024 3:47.05 PM ngrltable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Pagf; 20of7



Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

October 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Gammg Deposn PuH Tab

C890699

742.00

15 Oct 2024
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposil Pull Tab C143727 731.00
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2826930 702.00
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C678100 688.00
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8855723 674.00
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C956195 608.00
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2826931 - 590.00
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2826932  558.00
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8833942 540.00
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 270144% 500.00
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 826015 254, 00‘
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 240.00
15 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C698216 112.00
21 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2 452 00
210ct2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT011 2,241.41
210ct2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2768677 ﬁ 2,222.00
21 0ct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,176.00
21 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2799375 » 2,100.00
21 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2183669 1,414.00
210ct2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C187300 955.00
21 0ct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8855726 © 796.00
210ct2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2826933 734,00
210c12024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2843226 524.00
21 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8868898 476,00
210ct2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2846389 448.00
210ct2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2846399 346.00
21 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2817702 “ 288.00
21 0ct 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple - 150.00
22 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT008 5, 098 00
22 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 4 084 OO
22 0ct2024  Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 “ © 3.503.00
22 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007  2,353.00
22 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2701246 762.00
22 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2844107 742.00
> Oct2024 o s 42.00
Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2845449 .
220¢12024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2843227 548.00
22 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8745429 518.00
22 Oct 2024 Garming Deposit Pull Tab 8757778 512,00
22 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C890932 418.00
22 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2817703 274.00
220ct2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2843778 236.00
0.<:)Hr.dov 2024 3:47:05 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 3 of 7




Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
October 2024 Bank Account Wells Fargo Checklng 2212

Dep081t and Other Credtts ST i AR
22 Oct 2024 Gé}ﬁmg Deposn Pull Tab A962818 117.00
22 Ocl 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C672382 100. 00
22 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C891898 80.00
22 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8855856 10.00
25 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2768789 2529.00
25 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 2,391.00
25 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming o eGamingPT011 2.171.22
25 Gct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming o eGamingPTO007 2, 098 00
25 Oct 2024 " Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8610055 2, 024 oo
25 0ct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 97MS076 1 99? 00
25 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3A25128 ~1,304.00
25 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2843777 676.00
25 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2844108 658. 00
25 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2843776  658.00
25 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8833937 452.00
25 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8750593 296.00
250ct2024  Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 150.00
29 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGami-ng eGamingPT009 5.640.00'
29 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,330.00
290ct2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C847241 2,190.00
29 Oct 2024 o Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCGO06 M2 125.00
29 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2799540 1,666.00
29 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 97M9078 1,630.00
29 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C698289 968.00
29 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2852383 861.00
290ct2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2862714 ) 808.00
29 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pult Tab C891173 © 786.00
29 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2843799 762.00
29 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2843229 742, 00
29 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2817704 622, 00
29 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab F260984 ' 558.00
29 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8751699  528.00
29 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2843798 ) 510. 00
29 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2843228 482.00
29 Oct 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1047316 468.00
290c12024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2845448 406.00
29 Oct 2024 Gaming DepositPull Tab ~ C451128 17200
29 Oct 2024 Other Deposit - Merchandise Prize Sold 20 00
Sold
290¢t2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2820492 1000
31 Oct 2024 Gaming D:posit Tip Board Mullipie | 300 00
3 Ocl 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 270.00
T SR ... Total Deposit and Other Credits = . .. - 185100.67
09 Nov 2024 3:47:05 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 4 of 7




Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

October 2024, Bank Account; Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Marsha Anderson

294,77

15 Aug 2024 62215

31 Aug 2024 62242 Marsha Anderson w 380.74
15 Sep 2024 62262 Marsha Anderson 27857
15 Sep 2024 62269 Nancy Jackson 196.09
15 Sep 2024 62272 Carolee A Peterson 303.17
20 Sep 2024 62282 NBJ Concepts 3,666.47
20 Sep 2024 62283 Clive's Roadhouse 5,631.52
20 Sep 2024 62284 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC 10,123.73
30 Sep 2024 Payroll Allocation 0.00
30 Sep 2024 62287 Ann Ahner 140.27
30 Sep 2024 62288 Marsha Anderson 412.57
30 Sep 2024 62290 Denise G Feuerhake 242.98
30Sep2024 62292 Peggy A Harty 437.99
30 Sep 2024 62293 Danielle Hildebrand 615.15
30 Sep 2024 62294 April Huche! 47.64
30 Sep 2024 62295 KellyLang o o 263.19
30 Sep 2024 62296 Patrick C Mengelkoch 318.14
30 Sep 2024 62297 Marie Protas 40.11
30Sep2024 62300 Courteney M Schumann 30355
e g e B o
01 Oct 2024 62306 Central Gaming Services m 254.19
02 0ct2024 Three Diamond Corporation 1,47.1“.{-5.0“
03 Oct 2024 Acorn Mini Storage 1,33700
04 Oct 2024 Diamond Game 164849
08 Oct 2024 62307 Leanne Girard 600.00
08"Oct 2024 62308 Pilot Games, inc 787.00
08 Oct 2024 62309 Champlin Park Youth Hockey 25,768.08
Oé”Oct 2024 62310 MN Gaming Services “__1_,51693
15 Oct 2024 MN Gambling Supply 21,067.44
150ct2024 IRS 3,219.80
15 0ct2024 MN Department of Revenue 420.0(;
15 Oct 2024 62313 Christy L Carlson 610,29
15 Oct 2024 62314 Denise G Feuerhake - 18037
15 Oct2024 62315 l.eanne Girard 15{057
15 Oct 2024 62316 Peggy A Harty i 550.01
15 Oct 2024 62317 Danielle Hildebrand 403.28
150ct2024 62318 April Huchel 305.66
15 Oct 2024 62319 Nancy Jackson 24512
150ct 2024 62321 Patrick C Mengelkoch 250.50
15 Oct 2024 62323 Marie Protas " 105.26
15 Oct 2024 62324 Anna M Roach © 248.00
15 Oct 2024 62326 Courteney M Schumann 1 07522

05“3 l\}ov 2024 3:47:05 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page §of 7



Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
October 2024, Bank Account: Welis Fargo Checking - 2212

Haley J Skaar

256.15

15 Oct 2024 62327
150ct2024 62328 Aliison B Solom-Fletcher 422.22
150ct2024 62329 Samantha A Sperling 233.03
15 Oct 2024 62330 Kelley Stule - 18470
15 Oct 2024 62331 Vicky L Zimmerman 330.66
16 Oct 2024 Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated 1,774.54
16 Oct 2024 ) Three Diamond Corporation 783.28
17 Oct 2024 Three Diamond Corporation 2?9343
17 Oct 2024 Triple Crown Gaming i 1,197.66
18 Oct 2024 MN Department of Revenuemm o 56,307.82
21 ch 2024 62332 State of Minnesota B _15_000
21 Oct 2024 62333 NBJ Concepts 3,114.07
21 Oct 2024 62337 Leanne Girard 600.00
22 Oct 2024 Diamond Game 1,058.79
30 Oct2024 Charitable Products 117.21
31 Oct 2012'2 Three Diamond Corporation 1,695.51“
31 Oct2024 Triple Crown Gaming ) 11;'107
31 Oct 2024 62339 Christy L Carlson 664.42
31 Oct 2024 62340 Denise G Feuerhake o 365.72
31 Oct 2024 62541 Leanne Girard o 1,_5_77056
31 Oct 2024 62343 Danielie Hildebrand 397.74
310ct2024 62349 Courteney M Sch‘t;mann 14716
310ct2024 62350 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 46153
31 0ct 2024 62351 Samantha A Sperling 385.84
310ct2024 62352 Vicky L Zimmerman - 403.29
| g o . ' Total Paymentand OtherCredits .~ 163,939.15
Statement Ending Balance on 31 Oct 2024 391,851.24
difference: 0.00
Incleared Transactions: -21,951.23
wrraT e e E
Payment and Expenses T B :
31 Aug 2022 60806 Bailey Hatton 104.94
30 Apr 2023 61343 Bailey Hatton B 107.57
24 Jul 2023 s1408 Mackenzie Millette 92.35
25 Jan 2024 61858 Dave Luke 50.00
30 Jun 2024 62142 Ann Ahner ) 67.64
20 Se';;"';‘2024 52285 Blazin Wings, Inc 924_55
30 Sep 2024 62299 Brenda Schmitt 680.26

09 Nov 2024 3:47:05 PM
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

October 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Paymentand Expenses .\ .o -

Marsha Anderson

175.35

15 Oct 2024 62311
150ct 2024 62312 Judith M Blesi 57.62
150ct 2024 62320 Kelly Lang 398.95
15 Oct 2024 62322 Carolee A Peterson 303.17
15 Oct 2024 62325 Brenda Schmitt 708.02
21 Oct 2024 62334 Clive's Roadhouse 5,14639
21 Oct 2024 62335 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC 9,247.10
21 Oct 2024 62336 "~ Blazin Wings, Inc o 1,473.32
31 Oct 2024 MN Unempleyment Insurance ©100.00
31 Oct 2024 62338 Marsha Anderson 268.29
31 Oct 2024 62342 PeggyAHary 447.97
31 Oct 2024 62344 April Huchel 310.66
31 Oct 2024 62345 Kelly Lang 320.69
31 0ct2024 62346 Patrick C Mengelkoch . 263.02
31 Oct 2024 62347 Anna M Roach ) 404.34
31 Oct 2024 62348 Brenda Schmitt 272.06
310ct2024 62353 Leanne Girard 18.00
e "0 TotalPaymentand OtherCredits .= - . 21,951.23
Znding Bank Account Balance: 369,900.01
OQNov 2024 3:47:05 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 7 of 7



Wells Fargo Combined Statement of Accounts
October3l1, 2024 M Page 10f10

Questions?

CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC. Available by phone Mon-Sat 7:00am-11:00pm Eastem
PO BOX 38 Time, Sun 9:00am-10:00pm Eastern Time:

CHAMPIIN MN 55316-0038 We accept all relay calls, including 711
1-800-CALL-WELLS (1-800-225-5935)

En espaiiol: 1-877-337-7454

Online: wellsfargo.com/iz

Wiite: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (300)
P.0.Box 6995
Portland, OR 97228-6995

Your Business and Wells Fargo Account options

Visit weﬁsfa]gol(_‘onj/djgjtalbusim sresoLrces (o exp}ore Lours, an't-lesr AChECk. mark in.the bO‘( indicates you have these
infographics, and other resource s on the topics of mone y movement, account convenient services with youraccount(s). Go te

management and moritoring, security and fraud prevention, and more. wcllst:argo.cqm!biz orca]lfl:c numberabove 1:f'y0u have
questions or if you would lke to add new services.

Businiess Online Banking
Online Statements )
Business Bill Pay 5]
Business Spending Report i)
Overdraft Protection ]

OtherWells Faigo Benefits

It's Cybersecurity Awareness Month. Look out for these tell-tale signs to help spot an imposter scam.

Imposters may contact you with a message that:

- is unexpected.

- appears to be from a legitimate source but could be spoofed.

- claims to be wgent and asks you to act iight away.

- uses language that manipulates your emotions.

- asks you to pay in an unusually spedific way such as gift cards, ayptocurrency or payment apps.

Remember, caller ID can be spoofed, emails can be faked, voices can be doned, and images can be altered. If you have doubts
about the message call the company or govermment agency directly to find out if there really is a problem. And if they're
impersonating Wells Fargo, call us right away or you can always check your account in the Wells Fargo Mobile® app* or online
hanking.

Learn mote at www.wellsfargo.com/scams/
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*Availability rmay be affected by your mobile carrier's coverage area, Your mobile camrer's message and data rates may apply.

Summary of accounts
Checking and Savings

Ending balance Ending balance
Account Page Account number Inst statement this statement
Initiate Business Checking 2 5799872212 370,689.72 391,851.24
Business Market Rate Savings 8 145632730} 40,031.07 40,0341

Total deposit accounts

$410,720.79 $431,882.65

Initiate Business Checking 5™

Statement period activity summary

Beginning balance on 1041 $370,689.72
Depositsredits 185,100.67
Withdrawals/Debits - 163,939.15
Ending balance on 10/31 $391,851.24

Overdraft Protection

Account number: 5799872212
CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC.
Minnesota account terms and conditions apply

For Direct Deposit use
Routing Number (RTN): 081000019

For Wite ‘Ransfers use
Routing Number (RIN}: 121000248

This account is not cunently covered by Overdraft Pratection. If you would like more information regarding Overdraft Protection and eligibility

requireients please call the number listed on your statement or visit your Wells Fargo branch.

Transaction history
(heck Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date MNumber Description Credils Debits balance

CBRDOSIL e e

Depasit
Pulltabs Phus IN ACH 04865 Champlin Park Hockey
1041 62262 Check
10/1 62215 Check

1,82835
27857
20477
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WELLS

FARGD

Transaction history{continued)

Date

Check
Number

Deposits/
Description Credits

Withdrawals/
Debits

Ending daily
halance

10/1
10/1
1072

g e

1073
103
10/3
10/
10/4
10/4
104
10/4
10/4

o
104 .
loA .
104
104

10/4

62242

“EIRE

62272

Depodied OR Cassed Check ™

<

62283
62206
62203

62292
... Deposit
~ Deposit

. Deposit

‘Deposit

Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond COAGH
241002 04865 Cpyha

380.74

41257

38607200

30317
TA7LG

Theck

563152

Check ™

Deposited OR Cashed Check

Acom Mini Stora 7632317977 241002 Leanne Girard
Check

Deposit

Deposit
Peposit”

31814
615.15
1,337.00
437.99

37834757

37595743

Deposit T

Deposit

. "DEpOSIt

104

" Diamond Game SEP 16-30 241004 04865-006 Champlin Park

104

62295
62306
62300

-posit
Depos:t

Hockey A
Check

263.19

Check
Deposited OR Cashed Check

254.19

389,260.32

Deposit

C Deposit
Depost

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit
Bepasit ]
Deposit
Deposit

ATEd

30325

388,956.77

42031377
420,266.13
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Transaction history{continued)

Cheek Deposils/ Withdrawals/ Foding daily

Date Number Description Credits Debils balance
TO/IT Deposit

10/11 Deposit
i0/i1 Deposit

10/11 Deposit

10/11 Deposit
1011 S Deposit
oAy T ~ Deposit e
1011 62284 Check ' L od2373 42974940
1015 Deposit . S e

1015 Deposit . e R,

10715 Deposit L 25400

16/15 Deposit . ) By

10715 Deposit . . e o 1ASA00

10/15 Deposit TR e 44200

H0/15 Deposit . . L. 60800

10/15 Deposit O ROIE: 4 . 4
10/15 Deposit . e 269600

10/15 Deposit
10715
10415
1045
1045
105 .
W0AS o Bepost .
1045 .. ... Depost e 112.00
1045 Deposit 2,044.00
Deposit I 84000
Deposit . 24000
. Deposited OR Cashed Check
_ Deposited OR Cashed Check
Deposited OR Cashed Check
Check
. Check

Check

Busihess to Business ACH Debit - IRS Usataxpymt 101524
2704689625591 24 Champlin Park Hockey A

Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Gambling Supp ACH
Paymts 241015 Champlin Park Hocky

Check

Check

Deposited OR Cashed Check

Deposited OR Cashed Check

Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Dept of Reven MN Rev Pay
241016 6000001 10617924 Champlin Park Youth Ho

Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond COACH
241016 04865 Champlin Hockey e ST
Pulltabs Plus IN ACHO4865 Champlin Park Hockey LA774.54
. Check e et st e+ oo e 22001 393,293.30
Business to Business ACH Debit - Triple Crown Gam 15th & 30T 1,19760

Oct 1704865 ChamplinParkHockey e e
Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond COACH 2,19343

241017 04865 Cpyha
Chock I Y e
Check B
CDeposited ORCashed Check 0
 Deposited ORCashed Check L

Ldoan

38975690

| 38733583

S
95500
222200
73400
210000
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Transaction history{continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Inding daily

Date Number Pescription (redits Debits balance
102y Deposit 346.00
o "~ Deposit - e S
021 Deposi s
10721 Deposit
021 Deposit
1021 Deposit
1021 .....Deposit
1021 7 Deposit
1021 77 Depost
10/21 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Dept of Reven MN Rey Pay
. 241021000000110698408 Chanptin Park Youth Ho
1021 62330 Check
10722 Deposit
052 Deposit
10/22 Deposit
10/22  Deposit

~ Deposit

Beposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

2,241.41

56,307.82
8470 34816572

1022 T Piamond Game Oct 01-15 241022 (4865-006 Charnplin Park 1,058.79 368,031.93
Hockey A

1023~ 62308 DepositedORCashedCheck 787.00 367,244.93

— 9 CashedCheck =~~~ 196.09

1024 62319 CashedCheck 245,12

1024 62318 Deposited ORCashedCheck 305.66

1024 62327 Deposited OR Cashed Check 256.15 366,241.91

1025 . Depost . 2,529.00

025 Deposit o 2,391.00 '

oo Deposit . 676.00

1025 0 Depasit . 206.00

1025 ~  Depost e _ 150.00

02 . Depost _ 1,364.00

we oo o Depost oo 2,024.00

10/25 ... . Deposit e 45200

025 .. .. . Deposit 1,991.00

1025 . Deposit o o Cess00

10725 ... Depogit _ o AV I

1025 Dapodt” . e Sl

1005 Denogit . R

02576310 Check I - . L\ BT

1028 62337 Deposited OR Cashed Check S

10/28 62341 Deposited OR Cashed Check

1029 Deposit

o2 Deposit

029 Deposit

1029 Deposit

1029 Deposit

10/29

10/29

10/29

10/29

10/25
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‘Transaction history{continued}

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Inding daily
Daie Number  Description Credits Dehits balance
10297 Peposit”
1029 Deposit
10/29 T Deposit
10/29 _ Deposit
/29 Deposit
1029 Depost
109 " ‘Deposit
1029 7 "Deposit
020 T Depost
1029 T Depogt T
10/25° " 62349 Deposited OR Cashed Check =~ T
10729 62352 Deposited OR Cashed Check ™~ """ B
10/29 62351 Check e . o . 403,504.35
1080 62343 Deposited OR Cashed Check e
10/30 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Charitable Produ Sale 241030
e, .. Champlin Park Youth Ho ] e e e B e e
10/30 62314 Check . SR 17 A
10/30 62340 Check e O L
1030 62350 Check o e -~ 461537 40198178
10431 Deposit TS0 o
1041 62333 Deposited OR Cashed Check - - o o 3,114.07
1031 62282 Deposited OR Cashed Check o T - A
10431 < Business to Rusiness ACH Debit - Tiiple Crown Gam 15th & 30T 1,141.07
Oct 31 04865 Champlin Park Hockey e
10431 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO AGH 1,605.51
B ... 241031 04865 Champlin Hockey e
logr 62332 Check . 150.00 e
103y 62339 Check 66442 39
Ending balance on 1031
Totals $185,100.67 $163,939.15

The Ending Daily Balance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or hokls on deposited funds that mayhave been outstanding on your account when
your transactions posted. you had msufficient available funds when a transaction posted, fees mayhave been assessed,

< Business to Business ACH: Ifthi isa business account, this tansaction has a retum time frume ofone business day from post date, Thistime framedoes not
apply toconsumeraccouats.

Summary of checks writter(checks listed are also displayed in the preceding Transaction history)

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
62215 101 294.77 622093 1073 615.15 62314 10730 1803/
62242 * 101 380.74 62294 10/10 47.64 62315 10/18 1,570.57
62262 * 1071 278.57 62295 104 263.19 62316 10/16 550.01
62269 * 10/24 186.08 62205 102 318.14 62317 10/16 403.28
62272 * 10/2 303.17 62207 10/17 40.11 62318 10/24 305.66
62282 * 10/31 366547 62300 * 10/7 303,55 62319 10/24 245,12
62283 10/2 5,631.52 62306 * 10/4 254,19 62321 * 1018 250.50
62284 10/11 10,123.73 62307 10/18 600,00 62323 * 1017 105.26
62287 * 10/15 140.27 62308 10/23 787.00 62324 10/15 248.00
62288 101 412.57 62309 10/16 25,768.08 62326 * 10/15 105.22
62200 * 10/15 24298 62310 10425 1,31093 62327 10/24 256.15

622972 * 1073 43799 62313 * 10/15 610.29 62328 10/15 422,22
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Summary of checks written{continued)

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount MNumber Date Amouat
62329 10/15 23303 62337 * 10/28 600.00 62340 * 10/29 147.16
62330 10/21 184,70 62339 * 10/31 664.42 62350 1030 461.53
62331 10/15 330,66 62340 /30 365.72 62351 1029 385.84
62332 10/31 150.00 652341 1028 1,570.56 62152 10/29 403.29
62333 1031 3,114.07 62343 * 10430 397.74

* Gap in check sequence.

Monthly service fee stunmary

For a complete list of fees and detailed account information, see the disclosures applicable to your account or tatk to a banker, Go to
wellsfargo.com/feefaq fora link to these documents, and answers to common monthly service fee questions.

Fee period 10£01/2024 - 10/31,/2024 Standard monthly service fee §10.00 You paid $0.00
‘The bank has waived the fee for this fee period.
How te avoid the monthly service fee Minimum required This fee period
Have any ONE of the following each fee period
- Average ledgerbalance $1,000.00 $394,168.00
- Mininymm daily balance $500.00 $348165.72 [+]
ccl

Account transaction fees summary

Units Bxcess Service charge per Totalservice
Service charge description Units used inchided units excess units ($) charge (8)
Cash Deposited (5) ] ) ] 185,100 5,000 180,100 0.0030 0.00
Transactions _ o 66 100 0 0.50 0.00
Total service charges $0.00

n Asacouresy, son¥ or all of your account transaction fees have been waived.

IMPORTANT ACCOUNT INFORMATION

NEW YORK CITY CUSTOMERS ONLY -- Pursuant to Nesw York City regulations, we request that you contact us at 1-800-T0 WELLS
(1-800-869-3557) to share your language preference.

Updated limits on Overdraft Fees



Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

31 Oct 2024 Welis Split 0.060 R 0.34 40,031.41
Interest and Other Income

11 Nov 2024 3:31:28 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 of 1



Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

St@_tgment Opening Bawg&_ance 01 Oct 2024 | 40,031.07

sleared Transactions: 0.34

31 Oct 2024 Other Deposit - Interest andBther Wells 0.34
Income

Paymentand Expenses

;taié'mgnt Ending Balance on 31 Oct 2024 - | 4003141

difference: 0.00

Incieared Transactions: 0.00

~Total Depositand OtherCredits .. . - 0.00

Paymeht.ar'pd"_!i%'p'e'i}sé_s G

Total Payment and Other Credits .. . .0.00

‘nhding Bank Account Balance: 40,031.41

09 Nov 2024 3:46:59 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 of 1
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WELLS

FARGO

Effective October 1, 2024, we will no longer assess overdraft fees on items of $10 or less. Additionally, if both your ending daily
account balance and available balance are overdrawn by $10 or less after we have processed your transactions, we won't assess ah
overdraft fee on those items.

Business Market Rate Savings

Statement period activity summary Account number; 1456327301
Begirming balance on 10/1 $40031.07 CHAMPLIN PARKYOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC,
Beposits/Credits 034 Minnesota account terms and conditions apply
Withdrawals/Debits - 000 For Direct Deposit use
Ending balance an 16/31 $40,031.41 Routing Number (RIN): 091 19
For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN): 121000248
Interest summary
Interest paid this staterment 50.34
Average collected balance $40,031.07
Annual percentage yield eamed 0.01%
Interest earned this statement period %034
Interest paid this year $4.11
Transaction history
Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daity
Date Description Credits Dehits balance
10/31 Interest Payment 0.34 40,031.41
Ending balance en 10/31 40,031.41
Totals $0.34 $0.00

e Ending DailyBalance dees not reflect any pending withdsawals or holds on deposited funds that mayhave been outstanding on your account
when yourtransactions posted. Ifyou had insuflicient available fandswhen a transaction posted, fees mayhave been assessed.

Monthly service fee summary

For a complete list of fees and detailed account information, see the disclosures applicable {o your account or talk to a banker. Go to
wellsfargo.com/Aeefaq for a link to these documents, and answers to conemon monthly service fee questions,

Fee period 10/01/2024 - 10/31/2024 ‘ Standard monthly setvice fee $5.00 You paid $0.00
How to avaeid the monthly service fee Minimum required This fee period
Have any ONE of the following each fee period
« Minimunm daily balance $300.00 $40031.07 [£]
- Total automatic transfers froman eligible Wells Fargo business checking $25.00 $000 [ ]
account

YCAC
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Account transaction fees summary

Units Fxcess Service charge per Totalservice
Service charge description Unitsused inctuded units excess units (3) charge (8)
Depaosited iems 4] 20 4] 0.50 0.00
Cash Deposited ($) 0 5,000 0 0.0030 0.00
Total service charges $0.00
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Important Information You Should Enow

To dispute orreport inaccuracies in information we have furmished to
a Consumer Repoiting Agency about yowraccounts: WellsFargo Bank,
NA. may fumnishinformation about deposit accounts to Farly Warning
Services. You have the right to dispute the accuracy of information that
we have furnished to a consumer reporting agency bywriting to usat
Overdraft Gollection and Recovery, P.O. Box 5058, Portiand, OR
97208-5058. Include with the dispute the following informationas
available: Full name (First, Middle, East), Complete address, The account
number or other information to identify the account being disputed,
Last four digits of your sociat se curitynumber, Date of Birth. Please
describe the specificinformation that isinaccurate or in dispute and the
basis for the dispute along with supporting docume ntation. If you
believe the information finniished isthe result ofidentity theft, please
provide uswith anidentitytheft report.

In case of emors or questions about othertransaclions (that are nat
electronic transfers} Promptly review your account staterment within
30 daysafter we made it available to you, and notify usof any errors.

If youraccount has a hegative halance: Please note that anaccount
overdraft that ishot resolved 60 days from the date the account first
became overdrawn will result in closure and charge off of your
account, In thisevent, it isimportant that you make arrangementsto
redirect recurring depositsand paymentsto another account. The
closure will be reported to Early Warning Services. We reserve the
right to close and/or charge -off your account at an earlier date, as
permitied bylaw. The laws of some statesrequire usto informyou
that this communication isan attempt to collect adebt and that any
information obtained will be used for that purpose.

To download and print an Account Balance Calculation
Workshee t(PDF} to he Ip you balance your checking or savings
account, enter www.iwellsfargo.comybalance myaccount in your
browser on either your comptiter or mobile device.

Account Balance Calculation Worlksheet

1.

Use the following worksheet to calculate vour overall account balance,

Number kems Qutstanding Amount

2. Gothrough yourregister and mark each check, withdrawal, ATM
transaction, payment, de posit or other credit listed on your statement.
Be sure that your register showsanyinterest paid into your account and
any service charges, automatic payments or ATM fransactions withdrawn
fromyour account during thisstate ment period.

3. Use the chart to the right to list any deposits, transfers to your account,
outstanding checks, ATM withdrawals, ATM paymentsor anyother
withdrawals{including any from previousmonths} which are listedin
your register but not shown on your statement.

ENTER

A. The ending balance
shownonyoursatenert. .. ..ocovvvceeie e, 5

ADD

B, Any deposits isted inyour $
register or transfersinto $
youracourt which are not §
shown onyour satement. +$

TOTAL §

CALCULATE THESUBTOTAL
(AddPartsA andB)

ToTAL §

SUBTRACT

¢. The total outstanding checksand
withdrawals from the chartabove............. - §

CALCULATE THE ENDING BALANCE
PatA+ PartB-Part O
Thisamount should ba the same
as the currert balance shownin
YOUrChecKIeGISIEE. .. oo v e e eeeveereneenn e} §

€021 Wells Fargo Bank, NA Alirightsresenved, Member FDIC. NMLSRID 399301

Totalamount §




Organization Name: Champlin Park 510
Inventory Information October 2024
InvoiceDate InvoiceNumbejNumberOfGameg TotalGameCost|SalesTax|Local Tax{InvoiceTotal
03 Oct 2024|1855030 4 251.27] 17.28 4.16 273.21
03 Oct 2024|1855036 2 125.40 8.62 2.07 136.59
03 Oct 2024(9308410 2 143.30 9.85 2.38 156.03
03 Oct 2024(9308411 4 228.12] 15.68 3.76 248.06
03 Oct 2024(9308412 3 226.46] 15.57 3.74 246.27
03 Oct 20249666940 3 240.00 16.50 3.96 260.96
03 Oct 20241966694 1 3 220.14] 15.14 3.63 239.41
03 Oct 202419666942 2 154221 10.60 2.55 167.87
10 Oct 2024]1857032 2 138.59 9.53 2.29 150.91
10 Oct 20241857033 3 204.62| 14.07 3.38 222.57
10 Oct 2024]9310928 3 293.81| 20.20 4.85 319.36
10 Oct 202419310929 3 209.52| 14.41 3.45 227.88
10 Oct 2024|9667870 v 143.65 9.88 2.38 156.41
10 Oct 20249667871 5 363.79] 25.01 6.01 395.31
10 Oct 2024|9667872 7 510.55) 35.10 8.43 554.58
16 Oct 2024|1858407 4 279.36( 19.21 4.62 303.69
16 Oct 2024|1858408 3 224.06] 15.40 3.70 243.66
16 Oct 2024 (1858409 36 180.00[ 12.38 2.97 195.85
16 Oct 20241858411 3 198.72 13.66 3.28 216.16
17 Oct 202419312290 6 379.23| 26.07 6.26 412.06
17 Oct 202419312291 2 109.18 7.51 1.80 118.99
17 Oct 2024|9668451 5 361.11| 24.83 5.96 392.40
17 Oct 20249668452 3 206.72| 14.21 3.41 224.84
17 Oct 2024|9668453 4 293.52| 20.18 4.84 319.04
24 Oct 202411860998 3 199.13 13.69 3.29 216.61
24 Oct 20241861000 3 182.82| 12.57 3.01 198.90
24 Oct 2024(1861001 4 294.99] 20.28 4.87 320.64
24 Oct 202419313520 2 137.96 9.49 2.29 150.24
24 Oct 2024(9313521 2 128.44 8.83 2.11 139.88
24 Oct 20249313522 3 29431 20.23 4.86 319.90
24 Oct 202419669054 5 366.90| 2522 6.06 398.68
24 Oct 202419669055 2 134.36 9.24 222 146.32
24 Oct 202419669056 4 293.52| 20.18 4.84 319.04
Total 142.00 7,717.77 | 530.62 | 127.43 8,392.32




Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024

P

A e

03-ul-2024. 17 5-8Grll & B “PaliTeb . 3. CIMS0SN . . CLUBBIN . 8703652 - 7835 -26-Aug-2024 . 04-Oct-2024
e A S T S B e AR ND N e i o
78-Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grili & Bar _ 1837732 Pull Tab 5 7007L-MN FINAL STRAW (698105 7731  29-8ep-2024  03-Ocl-2024
98-Aug-2024 17 S-8GriH&Bar 11837732 - -Pull Tab 20 7716K-MN KICK BACK C678100 7448  24-Sep-2024  11-Oct-2024
15-Aug-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1839722 Puli Teb 5 7007L-MN FINAL STRAW (698185 7731 02-Sep-2024  03-Ocl-2024
22-Aug-2024 17 ‘Clive's Roadhou %7700 1841789 .+ Pull Teb 5140 B2BW WILD.HORSES - 2701246 77.38 ~ 14:0ct-2024 - 18-Oct-2024
22-Aug-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1841769 Pull Tab 14 21762ZX ROWDY 2701299 7738 24.0ct-2024  30-Oct-2024
ROOSTER
22-Aug-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou - " ‘9269060 - - PullTab. - 7 4 7275M-MN - ‘ROCK GODDESS CBB3202 69.01 08-Sep-2024  07-Oct-2024
22-Aug-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9283060 Pull Tab 5 3034D-MN BEERFEST (672186 79.95 28-Sep-2024  01-Oct-2024
29-Aug-2024 78 -MC's Tap House 9300361 U PaNTeb - F 14 T 888D CRAZY 8'S 2767585 6592 12-Sep-2024  06-Oct-2024
30-Aug-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1843825 Pull Tab 5 7008L-MN LIQUORD UP (698216 7731 22-8ep-2024  10-Oct-2024
30-Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grili & Bar 1843827 . - PullTab . .07 3.0 SZMS0ON . SIZZLIN 8610055, 79.35  04-0ct-2024  21-Oct-2024
L e T SR U CHERRIBS e e SRR
24-Sep-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9302319 Pull Tab 20 17618R-MN  UP NORTDERE (182654 56.79  04-Oct-2024  06-Oct-2024
34-Sep-2024 78 MC's Tap House - -9302319 Puli Tab 207 16461AR-MN DOUBLE 436428 . 5679 29-5ep-2024 = 03-Ocl-2024
: B o L TR Lean o DRAGONS ’ ’ ’
4-Sep-2024 78 MC's Tap House 8302319 Pull Tab 4 BITN-MN LUCKIES §7M9076 140.00  07-Oct2024  22-Oct-2024
34-Sep-2024 78 MC's Tap House -~ - 9302319 Pull Tab 070 A O G78ON-MN -1 AWESOME - 88KS125 -+ 140.00 - 04-Sep-2024 - 67-Oct-2024
J5-Sep-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9302542 Pull Tab 5 3369D-MN BIGGER IS C187300 7165  03-Oct-2024  14-Oci-2024
BETTER
35-Sep-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou :'9302542 - Pulf Tab: - 20 - 7258L-MN- - KICKOFF 890699 69,03 07-Oct-2024  13-0c1-2024
15-Sep-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9664495 Pult Tab 14 5357 TRIPLE 7 2799375 67.59  12-0ct-2024  17-0ct-2024
JACKPOT
12-Sep-2024 17.5-8Grill & Bar . - 1847748 .- PultTab. 14 .. BIEM . C . THEFAN . . 2829744 £9.30. .22-50p-2024  12-Oct-2024
12-8ep-2024 17 5-8Gril&Bar 1847748 Puli Tab 14 528Y BEERBART'S 2701448 77.38  03-0ct-2024  11-Oct-2024
12-Sep-2024 17 5-BGrill&Bar: -7 1847748 0 CPuli Tab - 3 HUT449N - FOOTBALL 8868762 6270 27-Sep-2024  01-Oct-2024
AR LAt I K B FEVER
12-Sep-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1847749 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R267416 500 12-0ci-2024  12-Oct-2024
e R s . QWICK TIPS
12-Sep-2024 17 5-8Grll&Bar: .7 .~ "'1847749. - -Tip Board 20 12560-MN - MINNESOTA  R267431 500 05-0c-2024  05-0ct-2024
et A RO AR e e ob0: GWICK TIPS
12-Sep-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1847749 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R267430 500 05.0ct-2024  05-Oct-2024
QWICK TIPS
12-Sep-2024 17 5-B8Gl&Bar .. .1 001847749 TipBoard .0l 20 0 12560-MN MINNESOTA - R267429 500 05-Oct-2024  05-Oct-2024
12-Sep-2024 17 5-8 Gritl & Bar 1847749 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R267427 500 02-Oct-2024  (2-Oc1-2024
_ QWICK TIPS
12-Sep-2024 17 S8 Grll& Bar .1 1847749, TipBoard (70200 . 12560-MN .o MINNESOTA - R267421: -~ 500 - 02-0ct-2024  02-0c1-2024
' B : R L QWICK TIPS
12-Sep-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1847749  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R267422 500 02-Oc1-2024  02-Oct-2024
QWICK TIPS
12-Sep-2024 17 .5-8 Grill & Bar 1847749 - - Tip Board 1. 200 T 12560-MN O MINNESOTA - - R267423 - 5.00 - 02-0ct-2024 ~ 02-Ocl-2024
(= AT Al A B GWIOK TIPS : :
12-Sep-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1847749  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R267424 500 02-0ct-2024  (2.0ct-2024
QWICK TIPS
12-Sep-2024 17 5-8 Gril{ & Bar 1847749 . Tip Board .20 12560-MN . MINNESOTA  R287425 _ 500 020012024 02-Ocl-2024
12-Sep-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1847745  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R267426 500 02-0ct-2024  02-0c1-2024
QWICK TIPS
12-Sep-2024 17 5.8 Gril & Bar 1847749 . TipBoard . 20 . 12560-MN . MINNESOTA . R267417 . . 500 . 12-0ct-2024 .  12.0ct-2024
12-Sep-2024 17 S-8 Grill & Bar 1847749  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R267418 500 12-0c1-2024  12-0ct-2024
QWICK TIPS
12-Sep-2024 17 5-8 Gril & Bar 1847749 YipBoard . 20 . 12560-MN. .. MINNESOTA  R267419 500 12-0c¢t2024  12-0c1-2024
o L R : Lo L QWICK TIPS
12-Sep-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1847745  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R267420 500 12-0ct-2024  12-0c1-2024
11 Nov 2024 9:52:27 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 10f1



Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024

Remove

QWICK TIPS
12-Sep-2024 17 . 5-8 Grill & Bar 184749 U TipBoard -0 20 - 12560-MN . MINNESOTA - R267415 500  12-Oct-2024  12-Oct-2024
o B ST T OWICK TIPS
12-Sep-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1847749 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R267409 500  09-Oct-2024  09-Oct-2024
QWICK TIPS
12-Sep-2024 17 5-BGHl&Bar .l 1847749 1 Tip Board 20 . 12560-MN. . MINNESOTA - R267410 “5.00  03-0ct-2024  09-Oct-2024
: R : B T T TOWICK TIPS
12-Sep-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1847749 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R267411 500 09-Oct-2024  09-Oct-2024
QWICK TIPS
12-Sep-2024 17 5-BGrll&Bar .0 0 1847749 . TipBoard .7 20. . 12560-MN " MINNESOTA - R267412. . 500 . 09-Oct-2024 - - 09-Oct-2024
12-Sep-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1847749 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R267413 500  12.0ct-2024  12-Oct-2024
QWICK TIPS
12-8ep-2024 1847748 . TipBoard ' . ©LU12560-MN T MINNESOTA | R267414. L 5.00 . 12-Oct-2024 . 12-0c1-2024
12-Sep-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1847749 Tip Board 12860-MN MINNESOTA  R267432 500  09-Ocl-2024  09-0c1-2024
QWICK TIPS
12-5ep-2024 17 MC's TapHouse. " 21847750 . PuliTab "0 02300 GWBQBD1 - GAMEDAYWIN . 8813316, . © - 97.28 . 2§-Sep-2024 . 07-Oct-2024
12-Sep-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1847751 Pull Tab 14 535K SCORING TD'S 2829532 69.30  01-Oct-2024  05-Oct-2024
12-Sep-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9304088 - ° - Pull Tab 20 - 7250L-MN 'KICKOFF 890839 56.79 30-Sep-2024  04-Oct-2024
12-Sep-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9304088 Pull Tab 20 7919G-MN EYES 451478 79.95  05-0c1-2024  28-0ct-2024
12-Sep-2024 78 . Clive's Roadhou CO304088 o PURTab 04 0 B04N-MN - P HOTDIGGITY . 97M8990. - - 140.00 . 20-Sep-2024 - 07-Oct-2024
; AR e : . s DoGS )
12-Sep-2024 78 58Grl&Bar 9304093 Puli Tab 20 7258L-MN KICKOFF 890879 56.79  01-Oct-2024  04-Oct-2024
12-Sep-2024 78 5-8GAl&Bar:. . it 9304093 £ull Tab . 4. YZ50-MN. . THEWILD SIDE . - C143727 87.50 . 11-0ct-2024  13-0ct-2024
12-Sep-2024 78 MC's Tap House 5304086 Pull Tab 20 7402K-MN  BETYERCASH  A962818 8750 07-Oct-2024  19-Oct-2024
12-Sep-2024 78 :MC's Tap House .- ~.".9304096. - Pull Tab. - 40 T194M-MN PURPLE CB47274 66.31 - - 06-0ct-2024 . 12-Oct-2024
SRR IR ; S PASSION '
12-8ep-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9665123 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2842835 7338  28-Sep-2024  04-Oct-2024
X
19-8ep-2024 17 MC's Tap House - %>+ - 1849819 -~ Pull Tab - U3 MMNI488NB - MIGHTY 8731285 80.64 - 30-Sep-2024  01.0ct-2024
R o a ' N MELONS
19-Sep-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1849819 Pull Tab 3 CNA4O2ZR CHERRY 8833467 61.87  03-Oct-2024  04-Oct-2024
POPPIN'
19-Sep-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1849519 Pull Tab 3 GUN449NA MN SPORTSMAN 8855856 6270 10-Oct-2024  18-Oct-2024
19-Sep-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1849819 Pull Tab 3 HUT448N FOOTBALL 8868792 6270 06-Cct-2024  08-0ct-2024
FEVER
19-5ep-2024 .17, 5-8.Gritt & Bar oo o o 1840820 Pulf Teb. o 5080 1 HUTA4GN -7 FOOTBALL -0 BBE8BYB ..+ 62,70 - '08-Oct-2024.. .. 14-0c1-2024
R R B BN A T ““FEVER - A o
19-Sep-2024 17 5-8 Grifl & Bar 1849820  PuliTab 4 7409M-MN  PURPLE POWER (056298 63.17  04-Oct-2024  08-Oct-2024
19-Sep-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1849820 - PullTab. "0 173 "GUN44ONA  MN SPORTSMAN 8855726 6270  14-0ct-2024  16-0ct-2024
19-Sep-2024 17 5-8Grill & Bar 1849820  PullTeb 14 536K SCORING TD'S 2829492  69.30  12-0ct-2024  27-Oct-2024
19-Sep-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1849821 . - PultTab. - - 4" 7490M-MN  PURPLE POWER (956195 - 6317 12-Oct-2024  12-0ct-2024
19-Sep-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1849821 Pull Tab 3 GUN449NA  MN SPORTSMAN 8855723 6270 09-0ct-2024  11-Oc1-2024
19-Sep-2024 17 -Clive's Roadhou . 1849821 PultTab. " 0.3 HUT449N © . FOOTBALL | 8868897 -~ 6270  06-Oct-2024  09-Oct-2024
19-Sep-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9305500 Puli Tab 5 3950D-MN CLIVE'S 1V74282 57.75 04-Oct-2024  05-Oct-2024
_ _ ROADHOUSE _
19-Sep-2024 78 Clive’s Roadhou 09305500 - PgllTab .\ .4 719IM-MN . -TOUCHDOWN  CB47286 6631 30-Sep-2024  13-Dct-2024
BN DT = TERRITORY
19-5ep-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9305501 Pull Tab 20 7268L-MN GAME BALL ~ CB918098 7995  10-Oct-2024  18-Oct-2024
19-Sap-2024 95 MC's Tap House | © 9665769 . - “Pull Tab -. 4 A49WW FUNFAIR - - 2846827 73.38 .. 05-Dct-2024  06-Ocl-2024
19-3ep-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9565769 Pull Tab 14 A49WW FUN FAIR 2846829 7338 02-Oct-2024  05-Oct-2024
X
19-Sep-2024 85 MC's TapHouse -~ : '~ *: 9665769 " Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2846830 73.38 - 28-Sep-2024  02-Oct-2024
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Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024

06-0ct-2024

-3ep-2024 rill & Bar 9665770 Pulf Tab 14 445WW FUN FAIR 2843085 7338 05-Oct-2024
X
19-Sep-2024 93 5-8 Grill & Bar CTHGBRTI0C T PuliTab 14 U440WW U FUNFAIR 2843084 - - 73.38  06-0ct-2024  09-0c-2024
19-Sep-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9665770 Pull Tab 14 44WW FUN FAIR 2843100 7338 04-0ct-2024  05-Oct-2024
X
19-Sep-2024 95 Ciive's Roadhou 665771 - - Pult Tab 4 adaww FUN FAIR . 2843089 73.38 | 02.0ct-2024  06-0ct-2024
19-Sep-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9665771 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAR 2843097 7338 28-Sep-2024  02-Oct-2024
26-Sep-2024 17 5-8Grl&Bar. . 71852154 TipBoard - " '20 - . 126B0-MN MINNESOTA__ R267428 . . B.OD . 05-0ct-2024  05-Oct-2024
CUTRIERI A R S T S OWICK TIPS L T T T
26-Sep-2024 78 5-8Grii&Bar 9306845 Pull Tab 20 7984K-MN  KEGOF CASH  ©451128 4802  13-0ct2024  26-Oct-2024
26-Sep-2024 78 Ciive's Roadhou 9306847 - Full Tab 4 SITN-MN - - LUCKIES 97M9078 140,00  07-Oct-2024  26-Oct-2024
26-Sep-2024 95 MG's Tap House 9666298 Pull Tab 14 440ww FUN FAIR 2826929 73.38  06-0ct-2024  07-Oct-2024
25-Sgp-2024 95 MC's Tap Hous © 8666298 Pull Tab - UA49WW. UUFUNFAIR 2826930 U0 73,38 U 07:0c1-2024 1 10-0c1-2024
26-5ep-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9666298 Puil Tab 448WW FUN FAIR 2826931 7338 11-0ct-2024  11-0ct-2024
X
26-8ep-2024 95 MC's Tap House .. © 9666298, . PulTab: .14 A49WW FUNFAIR 2626932 73.38 . 12-Oct-2024 . 13-Oct-2024
26-Sep-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9666298 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2826933 7338 13-Oct-2024  14-Oct-2024
X
26-Sep-2024 .95 -Clive's Roadnou . -0 8666208 s PulTab o 0 14 A40WW FUNFAIR .. 2826015 ° . 7338 07-Oct-2024 . -12-Ocl-2024
26-5ep-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9666299 Pult Tab 14 S4GWW FUN FAIR 2826916 7338  06-Oct-2024  07-Oct-2024
X
26-Sep-2024 85 Clive's Roadhou - . 9666299. > Pult Tab - 14 535V BEACK 2794540 6759  13-Oct-2024  26-Ocl-2024
e SR SRR EERERE S I DIAMOND GOLD :
27-Sep-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9666341 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2846399 7338 13-Oct-2024  16-Oct-2024
X
27-Sep-2024 95 _Cllve's Roadhou /9686341 PuliTab i 14 . 449WW. . - FUNFAR 2845400 7338 12.0ct2024 - 13-0ct-2024
STl = SRR L e T R s T e s e e e SN . : St : :
27-Sep-2024 95 Ciive's Roadhou 9666341 Pull Tab 14 449ww FUN FAIR 2846330 73.38  16-Oct-2024  18-Oct-2024
X
27-Sep-2024 95 Clive's Roaanou_'_'__'- 2 (9866341 . PullTab . 14 . 449WW L FUN FAIR . . 2846389 . . 7338 16-0ct2024  16-0c1-2024
03-Oct-2024 17 MCsTap House 1855030 Puli Tab 3 SKVMATAN SKOL VIKES 8750593 62.70  19-0c1-2024  23-Oct-2024
03-Oct-2024 17 MC's TapHouse =% 1855030 - Pull Tab 3 " RING449N’ | RING NECKS 8833942 62.76  09-Oct2024  10-Oct-2024
03-Oct-2024 17 58 Grill & Bar 1855036  Pull Tab 3 SKVMA74N  SKOLVIKES 8751689 6270  22-Oct-2024  24-Oct-2024
03-0ct-2024 .17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1855036 - Pull Tab-l 5 0 3 0 RINGA4SN. - RING NECKS - 8833937. .- - 6270 . 16-0ct-2024 .. 21-Oct-2024
03-0ct-2024 78 5.8 Grill & Bar 9308410 PuiTab 5  3536G-MN  BOILERMAKER 2083669 71.65  11-0ct-2024  15-Oct-2024
03-Oct-2024 78 - 5-8 Grill & Bar 9308410~ Pull Tab " “'B ©  3559B-MN CASINOMAGIC  3A25128 7165 15-0ct-2024  21.0ct-2024
03-Oct-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9308411 Pull Tab 5 3990D-MN GLIVE'S 1v74273 5776  11-0ct-2024  12-Oct-2024
_ ROADHOUSE
03-0ct-2024 78 Clive's Roadnou 9308411 Pull Tab 20 - 7243L-MN D FENGE ©850932 5679  18-Oct-2024  19-Oct-2024
03-Oct-2024 78 Clive's Roadhau 9308411 Pult Tab 20 7259L-MN KICKOFF €890904 5678  05-Oct-2024  06-Oct-2024
03-Oct-2024 78. Clive's Roadhou 9308411 . PulTab . .20 . 16461AR-MN DOUBLE . C672382 . 5679 ~12:0ct-2024  18-Oct-2024
o EER I BRI . DRAGONS ' T
03-Oct-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9308412 PulITab_ 14 5367 CHEETAHS 2768677 88.00 08-Oct-2024  15-Oct-2024
03-Oct-2024 78 MC's Tap House - -9308412 0 PullTaboo oo 14 B3RV NASCARP 2768789 8800  15-0ct2024  22.0ct-2024
03-Oct-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9308412 Pull Tab 3 TEEN165 TEE TIME 8757778 5046  $0.0ct-2024  20-Oct-2024
03-Cct-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou . 9666940 . PuliTab .. .44 L 440WW o FUNFAIR - 2844108 7338 19-0ct2024  23-0ct-2024
03-Oct-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9666940 Pull Tab 14 449ww FUN FAIR 2844107 7338 18-0ct2024  19-0ct-2024
X
03-Oct-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9666941 - Pull Teb 14 449WwW FUNFAIR 2817702 73.38  09-Oct-2024  14-Oct-2024
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Plaved/ RePOﬁied II‘IVENtO!'Y Report Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024

03-Oct-2024 95 5.8 Grill & Bar 9665941 Pull Tab 14 445WW FUN FAIR 2817703 7338 14-0ct-2024  19-Oct-2024
X
03-0ct-2024 95 58 Grill & Bar 7, YT oBB8%4 T PullTab T 14 L 440WW 0 UFUNFAIR 00 2817704 7338 19-0ct-2024  26-Ocl-2024
03-0ct-2024 95 MC’s Tap House 9666942 Pull Tab 3 85%N 85% 8745429 60.98  18-Oct-2024  19-Oct-2024
03-Oct-2024 95 MC's Tap House - +2.%: 120 19666942 PullTab i 14 2302PPH - -1 'OPENTAB - 2833622 - 9324 - 26-Oct-2024  30-Oct-2024
10-0ct-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar _ 1857032 Pull Tab 5  3I85B-MN  LET'SGOWILD!  F260084 61.28  25-Oct-2024  28-Oct-2024
10-Oct-2024 17 5-BGrll&Bar -~ - ° 1857032 - Pull Tab SUiB o 7008L-MN - SALOONTS 598289 7731 21-0ct-2024  26-0c1-2024
10-Oct-2024 17 MC'sTep House 1857033 Pull Tab 5  3185B-MN  LET'SGOWILD! F260539 61.28  23-Oc-2024  29-Oct-2024
0-Oct-2024. 78 - MC's Tap House " " "1 +20 19310929 . " Pull Tab - 47 - TI9TM-MN .- TOUCHDOWN, - ©847241 .17 66.31 . "17-Oct-2024 25-O¢1-2024
e R e I e R RITORY -~ e ST RERR e
10-0ct-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9310929 Pull Tab 1t 17717-A-MN2  REEL-E-RICH 1047316 7156  18-0ct-2024  27-Oct-2024
10-0ct-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou = ~* 9667870 PullTab - '- 34 - PKBLOT. - ' PICKLEBALL 2845449 64.03  19-0ct-2024  20-Oc1-2024
10-0ct-2024 95 5.8 Grill & Bar 9667871 Pull Teb 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2843211 7338 25-0ct-2024  31-Oct-2024
X
10-Cct-2024 95 58Gl&Bar = 96678717 Pull Tab. il 14 1 UPKBLOT ¢ PICKEEBALL T 2845448 64.03 24-0ct2024  25-Oct-2024
10-Oct-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9667872 PullTab ~ 3 MRMEI1IN  MINNESOTANS 8636338 7962 200012024 28-Oct-2024
10-0ct-2024 ‘95 MC’s Tep House -+ o GBBTAT2 N Pull Tab I A40WW T UFUNFAIR 2843226 00 73,38 14-001:2024  18-001-2024
10-0ct-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9867872 Pull Tab 14 a49wWw FUN FAIR 2843227 7338 16-0ct-2024  18-Oct-2024
X
10-0ct-2024 95 . MC’s Tap House, ‘9667872 1 PuliTab o 44 - 449WW . FUNFAIR . 2843228 . ©. 73.38 - .24-Oct-2024  25-Oct-2024
10-0¢t-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9667872 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2843229 73.38  25-Oct-2024  27-Oct-2024
X
10-0ct-2024 85 -MC's Tap.House. '’ 9667872 . PullTab o140 449WW .- - FUNFAIR - 2843230 - . 7338  26-Oct-2024 . . 29.0c1-2024
16-Oct-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1858400  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R265494 500  30-Oct-2024  30-Oct-2024
_ QWICK TIPS
16-Oct-2024 17 58 Crilf&Bar.: " 000 - 11858408  -TipBoard ~ * - 20 - “12560-MN . MINNESOTA ~ R265493 500 26-0ct-2024  26-0ct-2024
A S T R T T R OWVICK TIPS : S
16-0ct-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1858409  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R265492 500 26-Oct-2024  26-Oct-2024
QWICK TIPS
16-Oct-2024 17 S8 Grll &Bar - " . > 1858409 . TipBoard '© °/ C12B60-MN | MINNESOTA | R2654%1 500 - 26-0ct2024  28-0ct-2024
e B T e L T L T QWICK TIPS Ve :
16-0ct-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1858409  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R265490 500 26-0ct-2024  26-Oct-2024
QWICK TIPS
15-Oct-2024 17 5-BGrill&Bar .~ - 1858408 " TipBoard - - w20 " -12560-MN . -MINNESOTA  R265489. - 500  26-Oct-2024  26-Oct-2024
& Bar - L AR PSR 0 A IR TS
16-Oct-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1858409  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R285495 500 30-O¢t-2024  30-Oct-2024
QWICK TIPS
16-0¢ct-2024 17 5-8GrH&Bar - .- . 1858409 TipBoard .~ . 20 1 -12560-MN . - MINNESOTA - R265498 500 30-Oct-2024  30-0ct-2024
S ST N R T S AWICK TIPS
16-Oct-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1858408  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R265497 500  30-Oct-2024  30-Oct-2024
QWICK TIPS
16-Oct-2024 17 5-8GAlt&Bar. -7 1858408 . TipBoard U201V 12560-MN ¢ - CMINNESOTA  R265498 500  30-Oct-2024  30-Oct-2024
R T R R e R QWICK TIPS
16-Oct-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1858409  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R265499 500  30-Oct-2024  30-Oct-2024
_ _ _ o _ QWICK TIPS
16-Oct-2024 17 5-BGrll&Bar .~ " " .. 1858409 - . TipBoard " . 20. .- 12580-MN  MINNESDTA  R265500 ©o 500 30-0ci-2024 . 30-Oct-2024
S ; : R e b T T I B S QWICK TIPS '
16-0ct-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1858409  Tip Board 20 12580-MN MINNESOTA  R265488 500 26-0ct-2024  26-Oct-2024
QWICK TIPS
16-0ct-2024 17 '5-8GAN&Bar .- w0 " 1858408 1 TipBoard - 20 12560-MN. . MINNESOTA ~ R265465 500 16-0ct-2024 . 15-Oct-2024
o S QWICK TIPS
16-Oct-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1858409  Tip Board 20 12580-MN MINNESOTA  R265466 500 16-Oct-2024  16-0ct-2024
QWICK TIPS
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Played/Reported Inventory Report

B MINNESOTA

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Oct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024

T 16-0c1-2024

16-0O¢t-2024 17 5-B Grill & Bar . - Tip Board - 20 .. B265467
' BonAi SR T R ST S TOWICK TIPS T : RS
18-Oct-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1858409  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R265468 500 16-0ct-2024  16.0ct-2024
QWICK TIPS
16-0c1-2024 17 5-8 Grill&Bar - i 0. : 1858400 fp Board - v . 12560-MN .. MINNESOTA - R265469 - . . 5.00 . 16:0ct-2024 . . 16-Oct-2024
et At el e B ;Hp Board. A IR TIPS . archeles. 0
16-0ct-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1858469  Tip Board 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R265470 500  19-Oct-2024  19-Oct-2024
18-0c1-2024 17 "5-8 Grilt&Bar ./ =% [ 1858400 . Tip Board "1 L 12560-MN - . MINNESOTA  R265471 500 - 19-Oct-2024 . 19-Oct-2024
' T ST T QWICK TIPS : L
16-0ct-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1858409  ‘Tip Board 12660-MN MINNESOTA  R265472 500  19-Oct-2024  19-Oct-2024
QWICK TIPS
16-Oct-2024 17, .5-8 Grilk& Bar 0 : v 1858409 - Tip Board 0020 |- 12560-MN - MINNESOTA - "R265473 500 . 19-Oct-2024 = ~19-Ocl-2024
e e e e e L B PR R R TP CLOWICKTIPS - L . e
16-0ct-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1858408  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R265474 500 19-Oct-2024  19.0ct-2024
QWICK TIPS
16-Oct-2024 17 '5-8 Grill & Bar .. ‘1858409 -~ Tip Board 20 - 12560-N MINNESOTA  R265475 500 19-Oct-2024  19-Ocl-2024
PR BECEACA et _ QWICK TIPS
16-0ct-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1858409  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R265476 500 19-0ct-2024  19-Oct-2024
QWICK TIPS
16-0c1-2024 17 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1858400 . TipBoard 020 7 12560-MN - MINNESOTA - R265482 - 500 . 23-Oct-2024  23-0c1-2024
" TR e R e EOERE L OWICK TIPS '
16-0ct-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1858409  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R265481 500 23-Qct-2024  23-0ct-2024
QWICK TIPS
16-Oct-202¢ 17 5-8 Grili & Bar 1858409 " "Tip Board :- " :2'20 © " 12560-MN - MINNESOTA = "R265480 500 23-Oct-2024  23-0c1-2024
" Bar 1596k e LA QWICK TIPS
16-0c1-2024 17 5-8 Grili & Bar 1858409  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R265479 5.00 23-Oct-2024  23-Oct-2024
QWICK TIPS
18-0ct-2024 17  5-8 Girilt & Bar 1868409 1 TipBoard - 7020 12560-MN - MINNESQTA ~  R265478 500 19-Och-2024  23-0ct-2024
a B R - QWICK TIPS
16-0c-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1858409  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R265477 500 19-Oct-2024  19-Oct-2024
QWICK TIPS
16-0ct-2024 17 : 5-B Grill & Bar : .1858409 " “Tip Board. T .20, 12560-MN . MINNESOTA  R265483 500 23-Oct-2024 - 23-Oct-2024
: PRI R I TR O R R A ST QWICK TIPS
16-0ct-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1858409  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R265484 500 26-Oct-2024  26-Oct-2024
QWICK TIPS
16-0¢t-2024 17 " 5-8 Grill & Bar - 1858409 "~ TipBoard 120 12660-MN MINNESOTA *.'R265485. - 5.00 - 26-Oct-2024 - 26-Oct-2024
s ' e B - U QWICK TIPS
16-Oct-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1858408  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R265486 500 26-Oct-2024  26.0cl-2024
QWICK TIPS _
16-0ct-2024 17 -5-8 Grill & Bar 174858409 . Tip Board " /20 12560-MN MINNESOTA .- R265487 .. "." - 5,00 ' 26-Oct-2024 - * 26-Ocl-2024
AP o o EhEataatiies sddars 2 e QWICK TIPS ©+ T
18-0ct-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1858411 Pull Tab 14 2169ZX LINE OF 2852383 7738 18-0ct-2024  24-0c1-2024
SCRIMMAGE
18-Oct-2024 17 .Clive's Roadhou . 1858411 PultTab 14 545E . LAND OF 10,000 . 2862714 . . = 6006 . 21-Oct-2024 . 25-Oct-2024
: 2o 3 o S AINKS . ;
17-Oct-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9312290 Pult Tab 20 7254L-MN GAMEBALL  C891173 5679  25-O0ct-2024  27-Oct-2024
17-0ct-2024 95 MC's Tap House . .- 9668461 PullTab v 14 449WW FUNFAIR =~ 2843776 7338 20-Oct-2024  21-0ct-2024
17-0ct-2024 95 MG's Tap House 9668451 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2843777 7338 21-0c1-2024  23-Oct-2024
X
17-0ct-2024 95 MC's Tap House | Q868451 - PullTab 114 443WW FUN FAIR 2843778 7338 18-Oct-2024  20-Oct-2024
17-Oct-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9668453 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2843796 73.38  27-Oct-2024  28-Oct-2024
X
17-Oct-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou & =0 . . 19668453 .- -~ PullTab - 7 14 . 449WwW FUN FAIR 2843799 7338 25-0ct-2024  27-Oct-2024
17-0ct-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9668453 Pull Tab 14 449WwW FUN FAIR 2843798 7338  23.0c1-2024  25-Oct-2024
X
11 Nov 2024 9:52:27 AM Chariteble Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 5 of1




'Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Qct 2024 to 31 Oct 2024
T R :

17-0ct-2024 '85 Clive's Roadhou. - "~ " 0668453

Py 14 . 449WW._ . FUNFAIR . . 2843797 .73.38 = 28-0ct-2024 : - 30-Oct-2024
24-0ct-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9669056  Puli Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2846578 7338 30-Oct-2024  31-0ct-2024
X

11 Nov 2024 9:52:27 AM
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Month-End/Physical Inventory

Pull Tab

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

31 Oct 2024

:CRC3 - 1066149 = CASH RACE 25. /9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab CRC3 1066150 CASH RACE 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Puli Tab - CRC3 - 1066151 -CASH RACE 2503 @1° 9119834 - 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab CRC3 1066152 CASH RACE 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab CRC3 1066154 CASH RACE 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab CRC3 1066155 CASH RACE 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab _/CRC3. . 1066156 ~CASHRACE . . . ... .~ 2503 [ . 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab CRC3 1066157 CASHRACE 2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab /CRC3.: " 1066159° CASHRACE " 25.03 ' 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab CRC3 1066160 CASH RACE 25,03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab - 'CRG3 ' 1066161 CASHRACE -~ < - - -2503. 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab CRC3 1066162 CASH RACE 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab " ~1G " “CRC3 " 1066163 'CASHRACE 2503 A 9119834 - 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab CRC3 1066164 CASH RACE 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab . 1G . 2257BK . 2580460 ~THE BUCKSTOPSHERE = 69.57" - [ 9306845 26-Sep-2024
PullTab IG  528W 2701326 WILD HORSES 77.38 1858408 16-Oct-2024
Pull Tab - 1G. 2292TCC.- 2766917 HITiTI = 7769 - [7] 9302543 05-Sep-2024
PullTab IG  449Ww 2826207 FUNFAIR X 73.38 9668452 17-Oct-2024
Pull Tab - IG - 449WW = - 2843212 ' FUNFAIR .~ X 7338 @ 9667871 10-Oct-2024
PullTab IG  449WW 2843213 FUNFAIR X 73.38 9667871 10-Oct-2024
Pull Tab -~ 1G : -449WW - 2846580 ~FUNFAIR -~ -X = - 73.38 9669055 24-Oct-2024
Pull Tab  IG  2169ZX 2852385 LINE OF SCRIMMAGE 77.38 1858408 16-Oct-2024
PullTab- IG - S45E. 2862416 LAND OF 10,000 RINKS .- - - 60.06 . [ )6.-. 1860998 24-Oct-2024
PullTab  IG 544F 2863711 POND HOCKEY | 69.30 1858408 16-Oct-2024
Pull Tab -~ AN - 3539G-MN - 2L83500 ~PONG: " "0 o 71,65 9313521 24-Oct-2024
PullTab AG MRMET11N 8636333 MINNESOTANS 79.62 9667871 10-Oct-2024
Pull Tab ~AG . 85%N:" . 8745236  85%. 06098 : 9669055 24-Oct-2024
PullTab AG HUT449N 8868838 FOOTBALL FEVER 62.70 1860998 24-Oct-2024
Pull Tab . AG " 'HUSN165. . 8877515 HUNTIN'SEASON .~ . = 5590 9668452 17-Oct-2024 .
PullTab AN 7448K-MN  A959834 THE DRINKING ZONE 7744 9668452 17-Oct-2024
Pull Tab - Al - 7291M-MN - C884368 'BEERHUGS -~ - 64.64 . [7] © 9304093 -12-Sep-2024
Pull Tab TP 7267L-MN C891737 D FENCE 79.95 9306845 26-Sep-2024
Pull Tab TP 17618R-MN . F262941 = UP NORT DERE - 5679 - [ 9313521 24-Oct-2024
PullTab TP  7908)-MN  F263311 LAWMAN 76.37 ' 1860998 24-Oct-2024
Bingo =~ AG ' KB9-A8-12- 104477 SRR 0.007800 . " 4500  35.0010 1681227 28-Oct-2022

' " PDORGBD = " SRR SN :

Bingo  AG CC8-86-13- 120115 0.116700 1598  186.4339 1634094 01-Mar-2022

10BLUBWI

_ NO
Bingo - - Al. 1402745 .. 2660293 . . . ... --0.119500 .-1607. 1920719 = 1494308 04-Feb-2019
Bingo  AG  BLUE 520873 0.007300 0 0.0000 213195 10-Aug-2010
Bingo AG- - BLUE /520867 - - 0.007300 0 0.0000 210999 29-Jun-2011
Bingo  AG  GREEN 521164 0.007300 2832 207671 210998 29-Jun-2011
Bingp ~AG - URED v521988 o 0.007300 2871 21.0530 213195 10-Aug-2010
Bingo AG  BLUE 578524 0.007300 0 0.0000 222242 01-Feb-2011
Bingo . AG . RED 5941370 -0 ~0.007300 3000  21.9990 222242 01-Feb-2011
Bingo  AG KB9-AB-13- 646891 0.009000 498 44820 1484920 16-Nov-2018
Charitable Gambling Made Easy. Inc. Page 2 of 7




Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
31 Oct 2024

- PDBLUBD
Bingo - -~ “AG . BLUE: .- ‘683708 - O H0.007300 Q0 -'0.0000 231989  28-Jul-2011
Bingo AG KB9-A6-13- 758584 0.011700 3000 35.0010 1681227 28-Oct-2022

_ POBLUBD
Bingo < " “AG.* - Orange 829898 11U 0,008000 825 6.6000 - 249572 * 31-May-2012
Bingo AG  Orange 888877 0.008000 3000 24.0000 260387 06-Dec-2012
Bingo . AG. KB9-A8-13- . 977533. . ' e 0.010700 437 . . 4.6615 1623561 30-Dec-2021
Total: 2,313.43
Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 3of 7



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards,
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report

6/16

Pull-Tabs
[_]Tipboards

[_]Paddietickets

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

Koy Stole

Date Taken: 11/01/2024

vl

Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 10/2024
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf, 1D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2843212 $ 73.38
IG 85%N 85% 8745236 $ 60.98
IG 21697X Line of Scrimmage 2852385 $ 77.38
IG 2292TCC HIT IT! 2766917 $ 77.69
AN 3539G-MN Pong 2183500 $ 71.65
IG 2257BK The Buck Stops Here 2580460 $ 69.57
IG 544F Pond Hockey 2863711 $ 69.30
AN 7448K-MN The Drinking Zone A959834 $ 77.44
TP 79081-MN Lawman F263311 $ 76.37
AG MRME111N Minnesotans 8636333 $ 79.62
TP 7267L-MN D Fence C891737 $ 79.95
Al 7291M-MN Beer Hugs C884368 $ 64.64 (d/
\
| TPp—16048J0 - MN+—— Wiggly Wieners F220844 $ 9728 ) s)‘\\
AG HUSN165 Huntin' Season 8877515 $ 55.90
AG HUT449N Football Fever 8868839 $62.70
IG 545E Land of 10,000 Rinks 2862416 $ 60.06
AN 3185B-MN Let's-Go-Wildi- F261278 $-61-28- ?,WV
AG ORG449N 431329 Orange 89295")0 ¢ 652 70~ \\\
\
Al 7499 M-MN Purp!«. rowet €956481 $63—.!17
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2843213 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2826207 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2846580 $ 73.38
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the — $1,561.20



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING o/18

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, $;’;;;§:Edss
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [_|Paddietickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 10/2024
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) (do not inciude sales tax,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066149 $24.79 . XD
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066150 $ 2{4}.(76/ .
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066151 $(Z4w79
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066152 $ 24.79/) .
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066154 $ 2;&./{9 .
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066155 $ £4ﬁ.]9
G CRC3 Cash Race 1066156 $ 24.79 )
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066157 $ 24.?/9/ .
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066159 $/2£:’79
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066160 @4.79
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066161 $24.79 ,
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066162 $ 24}@/ .
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066163 /”d’/2/¢1.79
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066164 \$‘24¢7.9._m,n L HS s
1;)9-( (-1t {NM:Q
LoD Hersoo J10130\ 7133
. - o .
| )‘\ Med Dece (c;)'o;)‘lkf\ 564
4@ A< .03
BSD,uz>
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the $347:06—" L}g‘f"gﬁ
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: '
AReley Steell bate Taken: 11/01/2024
V74




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary

12/16

Organization: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CPYHA 04865-006 10/2024
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Control Number | Ending balance Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG9S00, from LG900, (difference per sheet, Col. 4 x Col. 6
description & LG901, LG902, | LGY901, LG902, Physical between packet, or (do not
serial # or LG930 or LG930 count Col. 3 & Col. 4) package round off)
Blue 3V 977533 437 437 - .08333 26-4152t—
Blue 3V 758584 3000 3000 = .08333 _ | 249.99
Orange 104477 4500 4500 = .0055 | 24,75 —
Packets 3V10 120115 1598 1598 ,/ = .00897 114.33486—
Packets 2660293 1612 /L6‘1/7’ [‘{’u 5 .00897 | 14,50449—~
Blue 3V 646891 498 498 < .08333 41.49834
U< Lo
signature (inink): Koy Stzelp  Dater  11/01/2024 (Tr?tuiltf) 381.4921
Part 2 — Inventory Dis@repancy Information
List all variances from Column 5 above and give explanation.
Selling
Paper/packet description & serial # Variance price Total Explanation
Blue 3V X = $ 0.00
Blue 3V X i $ 0.00
Packets 3V10 X = $ 0.00
Packets 3V10 X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
Total variance (in ink}: [$ 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds
$50, mail a copy of the

Signature (in ink):

CEOI:I Gambling Manager|:|

Title:

Signature:

Date:

completed LG903 by the 20th

of the next month to:

MN Gambling Control Board
1711 W. County Road B
Suite 300 South

Roseville, MN 55113

Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1900. This form will be made available in alternative format (i.e.
large print, braille) upon request. If Part 2 is completed and submitted to the Board, the information on this form will become public
information when received by the Board, and will be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing
lawful gambling activities,

q ‘ \pW\\/
25 ool?
el

|4a.0014

y.Y«a?



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

LGS03 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary

Manth/year:

12/16

Organization:

License/premises permit number:

Title:

Signature (in ink):

CEC l:l Gambling ManagerD

Signature:

‘I Date;

CPYHA 04B65-006
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Column 2 Column, 3 | Column 4 |, Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Control Number | Ending balance | Varfance Invoiced cost Total cost
Papei/packet from LG90O, from LG9O8, (difference per sheet, Col. 4x Col. 6
description & 1.G901, LG902, | LGS01, LG302, | Physlcal between packet, or (do noi
serial # or LG930 or LE930 count Col, 3 & Col. 4) package round off)
521164 2832 007333 | '26.74%1
521989 . 2871 . .007333 210530
534137 3000 007333 | 2449940
829898 825 0080 b bood
888877 3000 L0080 24 0000
Totals - \/
Signature (in ink): Date: (in ink) 9’%,#‘2 hl'(
Part 2 — Inventory Discrepancy Information )
List all varlances from Column 5 above and give explanafion.
Selling '
_ Paper/packet description & serial # Variance price Total Explanation _
| X = $0.00 | '
o X = $0.00 | ]
| X = $0.00 | : f
} X = 40,00 !
| X = $0.00 |
Total variance (in ink}: |4 0.00 I # Tf the total variance exceads

of the next month to:

MN Gaimbling Controf Board
1711 W. Cotinty Road B
Sulte 300 South

Roseville, MN 55113

%50, mall a copy of the
completed LGI03 by the 20th

lawful gambling activities,

questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 551-539-1500. This form wiil be macdhe available in alternative format (l.e,
Jarge print, bralllz) upon request, If Part 2 is completed and submltted to the Board, the information on this form will become public
information when recelved by the Board, and will ha used to determine your compliance with Minnescta statutes and rules governing




Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
31 Oct 2024

Pull Tab - 1G"* *449WW ©. 2816991 FUNFAIR: L7338 ' 73.38 . 9669056

Pull Tab 2816992 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9669056 24-Oct-2024
Pull Tab = 1G  “2301PPH - * 2833585 . DYNASTY'SLOTS © "7 190324 [F - 93,24 9666940 ~03-Oct-2024
Pull Tab G  449WW 2846579 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 0669056 24-Ocl-2024
Pull Tab - IG = '544E ' 12862337 PONDHOCKEY ~ '~ 8006 [7] 60.06 1861000 24-Oct-2024
PullTab  IG  B45E 2862414 LAND OF 10,000 RINKS 60.06 60.06 1861000 24-Ocl-2024
Pull Tab AN 3533G-MN = 283618 . ROYALQUEENS .. 7165 " {7 71.65 9313520 24-0ct-2024
PullTab  IG  HHS09 6069007 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1724195 11-May-2023
Pull Tab =+ IG - "HHS09 .. 6069008 ~HI HO'SILVER ' 3713 : ¢ 3713 1724193 11-May-2023
PullTab IG  HHS09 6069033 HIHO SILVER 37.13 3713 1723045 04-May-2023
PulTab' *“AG’ MRME111N - 8636332 MINNESOTANS = ... = 7962 ‘{4 " -79.62 9667870 -10-Oct-2024
PullTab AG BOBN165 8757886 BET ON BARS 50.46 50.46 9306847 26-Sep-2024
Pull Tab. . AG. SKVM474N 8900095 ~SKOLVIKES = ' . ... . 6270 . [/ = ... 6270 1861000 24-Oct-2024
Pull Tab Al B789N-MN  98K5127 AWESOME SAUCE 140.00 14000 9310928 10-Oct-2024
PullTab Al YZ58-MN ' C066627 BARTENDERBLITZ = - 66.31 66.31 9313520 24-Oct-2024
PullTab Al YZ53-MN  C143674 DEALER'S CHOICE 87.50 8750 9310928 10-Oct-2024
Pull Tab AN 3379D-MN - C187447 "DRINKING GAMES .~ 71.65 71.65 9312290 17-Oct-2024
PuiTab Al  VD96-MN C578129 BONUS7'S 59.00 50.00 9312290 17-Oct-2024
Pul Tab AN 3578C-MN ~C630985 = LEMONSQUEEZE ' 7995 " [7 "~ 79.95 79312200 17-Oct-2024
Pull Tab TP 1643LAR~ C672411 DOUBLE DRAGONS 56.79 56.79 9312290 17-Oct-2024
Pull Tab - Al.° 7193M-MN - C847238  1STAND10 =~ 6631 " [ 66.31 9310928 10-Oct-2024
Pull Tab Al 7192M-MN C847305 PUNT, PASS AND CASH 66.31 66.31 9306847 26-Sep-2024
Pull Tab.': TP :7266L-MN. . C891976 "COINTOSS "= . . . 7995 . . [4. . 79.95. 9305500 19-Sep-2024
PullTab AN 3043A-MN  F047464 MINNESOTA MAXXX 55.05 5505 9312290 17-Oct-2024
PullTab AN  3185B-MN ~F260554 ' LET'SGOWILD! . 6128 7] - 6128 1858411 16-Oct-2024

| Total: 1,699.42
Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Pagebof?7



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, %“F:L;:f’(fs
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ Paddietickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-007
Site Name: Month/Year:
Clive's Roadhouse 10/2024
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Form (part) (do ﬁgttui?'nlcﬁjacges;:lg:ttax,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
IG 2301PPH Dynasty Slots 2833585 $ 93.24
Al YZ53-MN Dealers Choice C143674 $ 87.50
Al 3789N-MN Awesome Sauce 98K5127 $ 140.00
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2846579 $ 73.38
AG SKVM474N Skol Vikes 8900095 $62.70
AN 3379D-MN Drinking Games C187447 $ 71.65
Al 7192M-MN Punt, Pass and Cash C847305 $ 66.31
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2816992 $ 73.38
IG 449WW. Eun-Eair 2825322 $ 73.38 5
1S 449WW Fun-Fait 2825314 $ 73.38 —
IG — - 449WW Fun Fair 2825315 % 73.38
1IG |  A449WW— Fun Fair 2825316 ~$ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2816991 $ 73.38
IG 545E Land of 10,000 Rinks 2862414 $ 60.06
AG SKWM4Z4N Skol Vikes 8899820 $62.70
AN 3990D-MN Clive's Roadhouse 1v74283 4 L7765
IG 544E Pond Hockey 2862337 $ 60.06
Al V096-MN Bonus 7's C578129 $ 59.00
AN 3043A-MN Minnesota Maxxx FO47464 $ 55.05
TP 16461AR-MN Double Dragons C672411 $ 56.79
AN 31850-MN Let's Go Wild! F260554 $ 61.28
AN 3533G-MN Royal Queens 2183618 $ 71.65
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the AL $4,57940

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

Relloy

Stale

/4

Date Taken: 11/01/2024

O

= P

W\

S oo

SIS

1\ oS, U



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, ?}‘IJ:;CT,:?;S
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [_|Paddletickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-007
Site Name: Month/Year:
Clive's Roadhouse 10/2024
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
1G 2289TDD Baked 2749572 ¢ 77.38 D
Jp 5710WPK-MN We Got Game F288928 $ 86.02 10,
TP 7266L-MN Coin Toss C891976 $ 79.95
AN 3578C-MN Lemon Squeeze C630985 $ 79.95
(AL | 7195M-MN Football Picks C847362 $ 66.31 O
Al YZ58-MN Bartender Blitz C066627 $ 66.31
Ai 719M-MN ist and 10 C847238 $ 66.31
gue] 6014LD1-MN Pop & Win 630196 $ 97.28 O
AG MRME111N Minnesotans 8636332 $ 79.62
AG BOBN165 Bet on Bars 8757886 $ 50.46
Al 637N=-MN Luckies q7Mag79 $ 140.00 O
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069008 W /b/\ ¢ \
: 1) O
IG HHS09 HI Ho Silver 6069033 ~g-3747 '
.42
IG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069007 47426 3 b
523,949
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $1,075.28
ARebey Stete Date Taken: 11/01/2024
/4

D'__ Ml—- \\\\



Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
31 Oct 2024

TipBoard AG  TIP530 8044716 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 6.50 1757606 12-Oct-2023
TipBoard - AG ~ TIP530 8044717 SHAKEADAY ' o 850 A . .8.50 - 1757606 -12-Oct-2023
TipBoard AG  TIP530 8044718 SHAKE A DAY | 650 [ 650 1757606 12-Oct-2023
PullTab 1G ~ ° LH1 1173041 LITTLEHORSES =~ 1586 ~ [A * 15.86 9239438 29-Nov-2023
PullTab  IG  LH1 1173044 LITTLE HORSES 1586 [ 15.86 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Pull Tab * G " HHS09 . 2315419 . HIHOSILVER. " 37.13 ' 3713 1718921 20-Apr-2023
PulTab  IG  HHS09 2315929 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1718921 20-Apr-2023
Pull Tab ~ 1G ~ LPGO5 2513493 -LILPIGS w1822 16.22 9239438 20-Nov-2023
Pul Tab  IG  LPGOS 2513494 LIL'PIGS 16.22 16.22 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Pull Tab.. IG .  -LPGO5 _'-":__-2_5‘_]35_0_2._'---;_L||_'fP|_GS__::: 1622 216.22 :-9239438 - 29-Nov-2023
Pul Tab  IG  535W 2799306 DRINK MINNESOTA 67.59 67.50 9668451 17-Ocl-2024
Pull Tab =~ IG  449WW - 2843800 FUNFAIR =~ X . ...  73.38 '73.38 9668451 17-Oct-2024
Pul Tab  IG  PKBLO1 2845460 PICKLEBALL | 64.03 64.03 9667872 10-Oct-2024
Pull Tab ~ IG - 449WW - - 2846511 FUNFAIR = X "\ o 2727338 73.38 9669054 24-Oct-2024
PulTab  IG  449WW 2846512 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9669054 24-Oct-2024
Pull Tab - |G - 449WW- . 2846513 _FUNFAIR =~ X 7338 i 73.38  9669054. 24-Oct-2024
PullTab  IG  449WW 2846514 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9669054 24-Oct-2024
Puli Tab - - /1G - 449WW. - : 2846515 "FUNFAIR . X = .- 7338 [ 73.38 9669054 :24-Oct-2024
PulTab  IG  2305TCB 2851275 BONUS 7 BONANZA 88.00 88.00 9313522 24-Oct-2024
PullTab 1G - 2169ZX . 2852389 :LINEOFSCRIMMAGE - = - 77.38 = 1 77.381858407. 16-Oct-2024
Pul Tab  IG  544E 2862339 POND HOCKEY 60.06 [/ 60.06 1861001 24-Oct-2024
Pull Tab  1G . 545E. - 2862716 . 'LAND-OF10,000RINKS 6006  [/] - 60.06 1858407 16-Oct-2024
Pul Tab  IG  HHS09 6069009 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1724195 11-May-2023
Pull Tab ~IG  HHS09 ' 6069784 HIHOSILVER - 7.1 .0 8713 = [7 '37.13 1723045 04-May-2023
PullTab IG  LPGOS 6147082 LIL'PIGS 28.84 28.84 9204443 16-Jun-2023
Pull Tab = = AG 'CCNQSQSN' 8731472, 'CRAZY'CROWNS - ‘.. ‘8064 . [F = - .8064 1857033 10.0ct-2024
Pull Tab  AG MNN};;QQN 8731608 MINNESOTANS 80.64 80.64 1858407 16-Oct-2024
Pull Tab ~~'AG . 'SKVMA474N 8750385 SKOLVIKES = = .1 6270 62.70 1857033 10-Oct-2024
Pull Tab AG SHQBO1 8771767 SUPER HEROES 97.28 97.28 1861001 24-Oct-2024
PuliTab . AG . 'HUTA49N . 8868825  FOOTBALLFEVER . .~ :62.70 . .. 62.70... 1855030 - 03-Oct-2024
PulTab IG  LPGO7 9008652 LIL'PIGS 22.47 22.47 1683695 03-Nov-2022
Puli Tab Al " 80TN:MN 97MS012 "CASINOROYAL - . 140.00 - 140.00 9305501 19-Sep-2024
Pull Tab Al  6789N-MN  98K5123 AWESOME SAUCE 140.00 14000 9313522 24-Ocl-2024
Puli Tab -~ ‘AN . 3374D-MN. " 'C187186.. SPOTON =~ = - 7185 7165 9310929 10-Oct-2024
PulTab AN 3364D-MN C187234 FIND THE LADY 71.65 71.65 9305501 19-Sep-2024
PullTab Al - 7193M-MN ~ 'C847268 1STAND10 ... - Le631 66.31 9313522 24-Oct-2024
PuiTab Al 7499M-MN C956035 PURPLE POWER 63.17 63.17 1855030 03-Oct-2024
Pull Tab- Al 7499M-MN :C956126 - PURPLEPOWER .. . .~ . 6317 [/ - $63.17 1861001 24-Oct-2024
Pul Tab AN 3185B-MN  F261023 LET'S GO WILD! 61.28 61.28 1858407 16-Oct-2024
Pull Tab - AN ~ 7612L-MN = F496455 CATBIRD'SSEAT . 74.48 74.48 1861001 24-Oct-2024
Bingo ~ AG CC8-S6-13- 100081 | 0.126700 2886  365.5610 1783492 25-Jan-2024
10BLUBWI
Bingo | AG - KB9-AB-12- 850417 .. . ol 0007800 - . . 248 1.9289 . 1634094 01-Mar-2022
R R RO e 0 -

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page6of7




Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
10ct 20249

Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page7of 7



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, -FFi”p”t;I:rbdss
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [_|Paddletickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 10/2024
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf. ID Number | Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
Al 6789N-MN Awesome Sauce 98K5123 $ 140.00
Al 80IN-MN Casino Royal 97M9012 $ 140.00
AN 7612L-MN CatBird's Seat F496455 $ 74.48
AG CCN1499NBN Crazy Crowns 8731472 $ 80.64
Al 7193M-MN ist and 10 C847268 $ 66.31
AN 3364D-MN Find the Lady C187234 $71.65
AG HUT449N Football Fever 8868825 $62.70
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2846511 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2846512 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2846513 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2846514 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2846515 $ 73.38
1G 44GWAN— FunFair 2825303 $-73.38 (>
oy T 449WW Fun Fair 28253062 $ 73.38-_._.____;_')
IE—T—449WW Fun-Fait 2825300 .38 O
IG 449WW Fen-Fait 2825259 73.38 O
Al 7499M-MN Purple Power C956035 $ 63.17
AG SKVM474N SKOL Vikes 8750385 $ 62.70
IG PKBLO1 Pickleball 2845460 $ 64.03
IG 545E Land of 10,000 Rinks 2862716 $ 60.06
AN 3185B-MN Let's Go Wild! F261023 $61.28
IG 544E Pond Hockey 2862339 $ 60.06
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the 4166750
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: R
2l &
AReloy Stzle bate Taken: 11/01/2024 133359¢
/i

O~ Pove- Wi



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING Gi1a

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, ?:”:;Tabj
. pboards
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [_|Paddletickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 10/2024
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
Al 7499M-MN Purple Power C956126 $ 63.17
IG 2169ZX Line of Scrimmage 2852389 $ 77.38
AN 3374D-MN SPOT ON C187186 $ 71.65
G 231QTCD Triple-Spin 2862812 £ 6592 O
1G 535W Drink Minnesota 2799306 $67.59
IG 2305TCB Bonus 7 Bonanza 2851275 $ 88.00
AG MNN1499NBN Minnesotans 8731608 $ 80.64
AG SHQBO1 Super Heroes 8771767 $ 97.28
Al WPR28-MN Slot-Suprise F519339 $ 87.50 Q

Yo (1N Ewd

| Con Sanr 0300 | 73.33

e L

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

/</¢/%/¢ Stele bate Taken: 11/01/2024

Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the () ﬁ
g P ying phy y (may fOTAL: $69813— | oy Pa

O = Porae~ W2y



1
MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, L] puil-Tabs
. ! [ Jrtipboards
and/or Paddietickets Monthly Report [_|Paddietickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 10/2024
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) {da not include sales tax,
Manuf, 1D Nurmber Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
AG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044716 $ 2686 Lﬁ‘ (O
AG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044717 ~§-26:06 (g%’O
AG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044718 26,007 @ (O
IG LPGO7 Lil* Pigs 9008652 _$.67.41. tag. Ut
IG LPGOS5 Lil* Pigs 2513493 § amee— | | L
IG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 2315419 $ 37.13
IG LPGO6 Lil" Pigs 6147082 $ 28.84
IG LPGOS Lil' Pigs 2513502 $-48.66— ;LQ’L’L
IG HHM509 Hi Ho Silver 6069009 $ 37.13
g S
IG LPGOS Lil' Pigs 2513494 S4B G \ Lt
% L
1G LH1 Little Horses 1173041 “ga75F ) \C .
IG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069784 $ 37.13
. ~ &L
IG LH1 Littie Horses 1173044 § 4756~ [% '
IG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 2315929 $ 37.13
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $ 563.91

Date Taken: 11/01/2024

Ka,/%;y, Stzell



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary

12/16

Signature (in ink):

CEO |:| Gambling Managerl:l

Title:

Signature:

Date:

Organization: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CPYHA 04865-009 10/2024
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Control Number | Ending balance Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG200, from LGS00, (difference per sheet, Col. 4 x Col. 6
description & LG901, LG902, | LG901, LGS02, Physical between packet, or (do not
serial # or LG930 or LG930 count Col. 3 & Col. 4) package round off)
Packets 3V10 100081 2886 2886 . .00897 |25.88742—
Orange 850417 2510 2507 | ¢ - 0055 |1.3
7 0’1 v
E TN
Totals .
Signature (in ink): /{4/&% Stele Date:  11/01/2024 (inink) |21-262427
Part 2 — Inventory Dié/crepancy Information
List all variances from Column 5 above and give explanation.
Selling
Paper/packet description & serial # Variance price Total Explanation
Packets 3V10 X = $ 0.00
:Orange X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
Total variance (in ink): |$ 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds
$50, mail a copy of the

completed LG903 by the 20th
of the next month to:

MN Gambling Control Board
1711 W. County Road B
Suite 300 South

Roseville, MN 55113

Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1900. This form will be made available in alternative format (i.e.
large print, braille) upon request. If Part 2 is completed and submitted to the Board, the information on this form will become public
information when received by the Board, and will be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing
lawful gambling activities.




Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

31 Oct 2024

Pull Tab 7803J-MN 2213544 MYSTERY MONEY 61.16
Pull Tab ..~ "TP. :6629C-MN .~ C187853 ''BLACK VELVET7 . 4802 - A 48.02 - 92944568 01-Aug-2024
PullTab TP 7983K-MN  C450847 HUCKLEBERRY BARS 48.02 48.02 9312201 17-Oct-2024
Pull Tab - - TP.- 7982K-MN .::C450946  DINNERBELL " . - 48.02 48.02 9294456 01-Aug-2024
PullTab AN 7632K-MN  C457103 BiG TICKET ITEMS 61.16 61.16 9312291 17-Ocl-2024
Total: 266.38
Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc.

Page 4 of 7




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Puli-Tabs, Tipboards, %’;LI::,’;S
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ Paddietickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Perimit Number:

CPYHA 04865-11
Site Name: Month/Year:
BWW 10/2024
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf, 1D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
TP 7983K-MN Huckleberry Bars C450847 $ 48.02
AN 7632K-MN Big Ticket Items C457103 $ 61.16
TP 7982K-MN Dinner Bell C450946 $ 48.02
TP 78033-MN Mystery Money 2713544 $ 61.16
TP 6629C-MN Black Velvet 7 187853 $ 48.02

Signature of perscon verifying physical inventory (may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

TOTAL:

$ 266.38 \/

Date Taken: 11/01/2024

KM!@// Stale




Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

31 Oct 2024
58 Grll&Bar i s L g0 313 43
Buffalo Wild Wings of $266.38
Champlin S _
Clive's Roadhouse Champli - - - $1,699.42
MC's Tap House $2,660.27

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 107



